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COMPANY PROFILE

Vision Statement:

TO EXCEL AS A PLASTICS MANUFACTURER THROUGH SERVICE, 
QUALITY AND INNOVATION, WITHIN A FRAMEWORK DEDICATED TO SAFETY, 

SOCIAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSIBILITY.

Incorporated in 1973, and acquired by the current owners in 2013, Polar Pak (Par-Pak) has since 
become a leader in the International OPS and PETE Rigid Packaging Industry.

With manufacturing facilities in Canada, U.S.A. and the United Kingdom, we have earned a solid 
reputation worldwide for Quality, Service and Competitive Pricing.

The Company's growth has been propelled by the following three philosophies which continue to 
guide us even today:

      SERVICE: Viewing and operating Polar Pak (Par-Pak) as a service company.
  Even though we are a manufacturer, we are "totally customer driven."
  
      QUALITY: Our concentrated approach to our industry has enabled us to become   
  the best,with the finest technology and most modern equipment.

      COMMITMENT:     We always stand behind our products.

The Waddington Group Facilities:
Covington, KY USA (WNA Corporate Office)

Brampton, ON Canada (Polar Pak Inc/ Par-Pak Ltd)
Montreal, PQ Canada (Polar Pak Inc/ Polar Plastics)

Houston, TX USA (WNA Houston/ Par-Pak Inc)
Milton Keynes, UK (Waddington Europe)

Holley, NY (WNA Holley/ Precision Packaging)
Chelmsford, MA, USA (WNA Chelmsford)

Chattanooga, TN, USA (WNA Chattanooga)
City of Industry, CA USA (WNA COI)
Lancaster, TX USA (WNA Lancaster)

Boulder, CO USA (Eco-Products)

All packaging applications are different.  POLAR PAK advises that all purchasers and users of POLAR PAK products should test our products to make 
sure that the packaging selected is completely suitable for the intended specifi c application.   POLAR PAK does not warrant its products or packaging 
as being suitable for any specifi c use or application including, without limitation, use for freezing or heating or shipping.

Items and status are subject to change without notice. Please contact your representative for latest information. 
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2.4

2.4

2.7

2.7

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

3.7

95/16" x 53/8" x 49/16"

95/16" x 53/8" x 49/16"

10" x 53/8" x 35/16"

10" x 53/8" x 45/16"

103/32" x 89/32" x 31/2"

103/32" x 89/32" x 31/2"

103/32" x 89/32" x 411/16"

103/32" x 89/32" x 411/16"

153/8" x 7" x 35/8" OD

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

13

13

11

11

15

15

15

15

19.7

40

40

35

35

32

32

32

32

25

CAKES - FLUTED, OPS

DIMENSIONS I.D.

Shaded items indicate stock items. A 250 case minimum order applies to all other products.  Please allow 6 to 8 
weeks lead time for non-stock items.

07445

07446

02361

02362

06316

06317

06345

06346

82800-C

8" Half Cake, Medium
Clear Dome, Clear Base

Clear Dome, Black Base

Bar Cake Combo, Shallow
 Clear Dome, Black Base (SW)

Bar Cake Combo, Deep
 Clear Dome, Black Base (DP)

1/8 Sheet Cake Shallow
Clear Dome, Clear Base 

 
Clear Dome, Black Base

1/8 Sheet Cake Deep
Clear Dome, Clear Base

 
Clear Dome, Black Base

Bar Cake Combo
Clear Dome, Black Base
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506620-
BK-C

506630-
BK-C

506640-
BK-C

24

24

24

3.9

3.9

3.9

100

100

100

Dia.  613/16"
Ht.  23/8"

Dia.  613/16"
Ht.  33/16"

Dia.  613/16"
Ht.  313/16"

11

12

13

DIMENSIONS I.D.

LBCU FTUNITSDESCRIPTIONCODEITEM PALLET

CAKES - FLUTED, PETE

DIMENSIONS O.D.

CAKES - SQUARE & BAR CAKES, PLAIN DOME PETE

82687

82686-1

5RM037-
PL-C

5RM042-
PL-C

5RJ037-
PL-C

5I044-C

30

30

24

24

36

16

3.2

3.7

4.5

4.5

2.7

2.0

260

320

180

180

60

64

73/4" x 73/4" x 2"

73/4" x 73/4" x 3/4"

99/16" x 71/16" x 33/4"

99/16" x 71/16" x 41/4"

159/16" x 81/16" x 37/8"

111/2" x 95/8" x 41/2"

22

23

32.5

35

18.3

20.6

6" Cake, Shallow, PETE
Clear Dome, Black Base

 
6" Cake, Medium, PETE
Clear Dome, Black Base

6" Cake,Deep, PETE
Clear Dome, Black Base

7" Square Cake Dome, PETE
Clear Dome

 
7" Square Cake Base, PETE

Black Base

 4 x 6 Bar Cake Plain Dome 
Combo, 3.75" Deep

Clear Dome, Black Base PETE

4 x 6 Bar Cake Plain Dome 
Combo, 4.25" Deep

Clear Dome, Black Base PETE

Large Bar Cake Plain Dome 
Combo, 3.75" Deep

Clear Dome, Black Base PETE

1/8 Sheet Cake 4.45" Dome 
Combo

Clear Dome, Black Base PETE
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24

24

24

20

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

24
24

24

20

CAKES - FLUTED, PETE

3.7

3.9

3.9

3.7

4.7

4.7

4.7

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

3.0
3.0

3.0

3.6

Dia. 77/8" OD 73/8" ID
Ht. 33/4" OD 

Dia. 83/8" Ht. 1/2" OD 

Dia. 83/8" Ht. 1/2" OD 

Dia.  87/8" OD 8" ID
Ht.  11/4" OD 1" ID

Dia.  87/8" OD 8" ID
Ht.  2" OD 17/8" ID

Dia.  87/8" OD 8" ID
Ht.  29/16" OD  25/16" ID

Dia.  87/8" OD 8" ID
Ht.  33/8" OD  27/8" ID

Dia.  87/8" OD 8" ID
Ht.  31/2" OD  31/4" ID

Dia.  87/8" OD 8" ID
Ht.  41/4" OD 4" ID

Dia.  87/8" OD 8" ID
Ht.  41/4" OD 4" ID

Dia.  87/8" OD 8" ID
Ht.  51/4" OD  5" ID

Dia.  93/8" OD  Ht. 1/2" OD  
Dia.  91/4" OD  Ht. 1/2" OD

Dia.  93/8" OD  Ht. 1/2" OD  

Dia.  93/8" OD  Ht. 2" OD  

200

400

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200
200

200

240

13

19

10.5

10

11

16

15

17

20

17

20

17
14

17

16

 DIMENSIONS 

5C037

5C100-1

5C100-
RB-2

5D010

5D018-1

5D023

5D028

5D032

5D040

5D040-1

5D050

5D100
5D100A

5D100-RB

5D100-
BNT-1

Ring Cake Base

Cake Base

6" Fluted Cake Dome
3.75", Clear

6" Flat Cake Base, Black

6" Ring Cake Base, Black

7" Fluted Cake Dome
1", Clear

7" Fluted Cake Dome
1.875", Clear

7" Fluted Cake Dome
2.3", Clear

7" Fluted Cake Dome
2.8", Clear

7" Fluted Cake Dome,
3.2", Clear

7" Fluted Cake Dome
4.0", Clear (30 mil)

7" Fluted Cake Dome
4.0", Clear (25 mil)

7" Fluted Cake Dome
5.0", Clear

7" Flat Cake Base, Black
7" Undersize Cake Base, 

Black
7" Ring Cake Base, Black

7" Bundt Cake Base, Black
(Fits any 5D Series Dome 2" 

and deeper)Bundt Cake Base
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16

16

16

16

16

16

24
24

16

16

20
20
20

24

24

28

25

24

CAKES - FLUTED,  PETE

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

4.3
4.3

6.7

6.7

5.3
5.3
5.3

3.8

3.8

3.4

4.5

4.2

Dia.  93/4" OD 87/8" ID
Ht.  11/4" OD 1" ID

Dia.  93/4" OD 87/8" ID
Ht.  29/16" OD 25/16" ID

Dia.  93/4" OD 87/8" ID
Ht.  33/4" OD 31/2" ID

Dia.  101/4" OD 87/8" ID
Ht.  33/4" OD 31/2" ID

Dia.  93/4" OD 87/8" ID
Ht.  51/4" OD 5" ID

Dia.  101/4" OD 87/8" ID
Ht.  51/4" OD 5" ID

Dia. 101/4" OD  Ht. 1/2" OD
Dia. 101/4" OD  Ht. 1/2" OD

Dia. 111/4" OD 105/16" ID
Ht.  2" OD 13/4" ID

Dia. 111/4" OD 105/16" ID
Ht.  21/4" OD 2" ID

Dia.  115/8" OD  Ht. 1/2"  OD
Dia.  115/8" OD  Ht. 21/4"  OD

Dia.  115/8" Ht. 23/16"  OD
Pocket: 111/16"

Dia.  125/8" OD
Ht. 11/4"  OD

Dia. 13" Ht. 1/4" OD

1415/16" x 101/2" x 4"

141/2" x 103/4"  x 51/8" OD
141/16" x 103/8"  x 5" ID

203/16" x 153/16"  x 51/8" OD
191/4" x 141/4"  x 5" ID

200

200

200

100

200

100

200
200

200

200

200
200
200

100

100

50

50

25

14

16

21

19

30

23

23
23

21

21

22
28
26

14

12.5

26

25

23

 DIMENSIONS 

5F100-17P-1
(Use with 5F021 Dome)

5F100-3P
(Use with 5F021 Dome)

Fluted PETE Cake Dome

Cake Base

5E010

5E023

5E034

5E034-C

5E050

5E050-C

5E100
5E100-RB

5F017

5F021

5F100
5F100-3P

5F100-
17P-1

5H012

5H100

07517

5J050-C

5L050-C

8" Fluted Cake Dome
1.0", Clear

8" Fluted Cake Dome
2.3", Clear

8" Fluted Cake Dome
3.5", Clear

8" Fluted Cake Combo
3.5", Clear Dome, Blk Base

8" Fluted Cake Dome
5.0", Clear

8" Fluted Cake Combo
5.0", Clear Dome, Blk Base

8" Flat Cake Base, Black
8" Ring Cake Base, Black

9" Fluted Cake Dome
1.7", Clear

9" Fluted Cake Dome,
2.1", Clear

9" Flat Cake Base, Black
9" 3 Pocket Platter, Black

9" 17 Pocket Mini 
Cake/ Tart/ Brownie Tray

12" Fluted Cake Dome
1.2", Clear

12" Flat Cake Base, Black

1/4 Sheet Cake, Deep
Clear Dome, Black Base

1/4 Sheet Fluted Cake 5" 
Clear Dome, Black Base

1/2 Sheet Fluted Cake 5"
Clear Dome, Black Base



9

2015 PRODUCT GUIDE

LBCU FTUNITSDESCRIPTIONCODEITEM PALLET

Line drawings are not exact.  Please contact your representative to order samples. 

Partners for Packaging

Items and status are subject to change without notice. Please contact your representative for latest information. 

JANUARY 2015

 DIMENSIONS 

PanelDome®  Cake Combos

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

24

20

25

35

5.7

5.7

5.7

5.6

5.6

7.6

7.6

2.4

3.9

4.5

2.7

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

25

23

23

24

22

26

31

33

24

27

34

16

Dia.  101/4" OD 87/8" ID
Ht.  33/4" OD 31/2" ID

Dia.  101/4" OD 87/8" ID
Ht.  41/2" OD 41/4" ID

Dia.  101/4" OD 87/8" ID
Ht.  51/4" OD 5" ID

Dia.  101/2" OD 95/8" ID
Ht.  35/16" OD 31/2" ID

Dia.  101/2" OD 95/8" ID
Ht.  51/8" OD  5" ID

Dia. 111/2" OD 105/16" ID
Ht.  33/4" OD 31/2" ID

Dia. 111/2" OD 105/16" ID
Ht.  51/4" OD 5" ID

103/32" x 89/32" x 31/2"

141/2" x 103/4"  x 43/8" OD
141/16" x 103/8"  x 37/8" ID

141/2" x 103/4"  x 51/8" OD
141/16" x 103/8"  x 5" ID

181/2" x14" x 33/4"

5E035-PD-C

5E045-PD-C

5E050-PD-C

5E035A-PD-
1-C

5E050A-PD-
1-C

5F035-PD-C

5F050-PD-C

06348-PD

5J038-PD-C

5J050-PD-C

06570-PD
06571-PD

8" PanelDome 3.5" Deep
Clear Dome, Black Base 

Combo PETE

8" PanelDome 4.5" Deep
Clear Dome, Black Base 

Combo PETE

8" PanelDome 5" Deep 
Clear Dome, Black Base 

Combo PETE

8" Oversize PanelDome  3.5" 
Clear Dome, Black Base 

Combo PETE

8" Oversize  PanelDome 
5" Clear Dome, Black Base 

Combo PETE

9" PanelDome 3.5" Deep
Clear Dome, Black Base 

Combo PETE

9" PanelDome 5" Deep 
Clear Dome, Black Base 

Combo PETE

1/8 Sheet Cake Deep Panel-
Dome PETE

Clear Dome, Black Base

1/4 Sheet PanelDome 3.8", 
Clear Dome, Black Base

PETE

1/4 Sheet PanelDome 5.0", 
Clear Dome, Black Base

PETE

1/2 Sheet Cake, Deep
PanelDome OPS

Clear Dome, Clear Base 
Clear Dome, Black Base
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24

24

24

24

16

16

25

16

16

16

16

16

16

24

36

100

100

100

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

25

12

13

14

16

20

20

20

19

15

32

41

23

18.5

14

14

3.9

3.9

3.9

3.6

4.0

4.0

4.2

4.7

3.6

6.7

5.7

5.7

4.7

3.6

2.4

Dia. 83/16" Ht 2"

Dia. 83/16" Ht 3"

Dia. 83/16" Ht 4"

Dia. 77/8" OD 75/16" ID
Ht.  25/8" OD 23/8" ID

Dia. 87/8" Ht 2" 

Dia. 87/8" Ht 21/4" 

Dia. 87/8" Ht 21/2" 

Dia. 87/8" Ht 31/4" 

Dia. 97/32" Ht 1/2" 

Dia. 111/4" OD 105/16" ID
Ht.  23/4" OD 23/4" ID

Dia. 101/4" OD 97/8" ID
Ht.  31/16" OD 27/8" ID

Dia. 103/4" Ht 1/2" OD

Dia. 87/8" Ht 25/16" 

Dia. 93/8" Ht 1/2" 

Dia.  161/2"
Ht.  37/8"  

 CAKES - PLAIN ROUND DOME & CAKES-AROUND™ - PETE

DIMENSIONS O.D.

506620-PL-BK-C

506630-PL-BK-C

506640-PL-BK-C

5C026-PL

5D020-PL-2

5D022-PL-2

5D025-PL

5D032-PL

5D101A-2

5F027-PL

5F028A-PL-1

5F100A-RB-OCT-1

5D021-PL

5D100A

51640-CK-C

Item #5F100A-RB-OCT-1

6" Cake, 2" Shallow 
Plain Dome Combo

6" Cake, 3" Medium 
Plain Dome Combo

6" Cake, 4" Deep 
Plain Dome Combo

6" Cheescake, Plain Dome
2.6", Clear PETE

(Use 5C100-1/ 5C100-RB-2 
bases)

7" Plain Cake Dome, 2" 
Clear PETE

7" Plain Cake Dome, 2.25"
Clear PETE

7" Plain Cake Dome, 2.5"
Clear PETE

7" Plain Cake Dome, 3.25"
Clear PETE

7" Cake Base, Black

9" Plain Dome, 2.75"
Clear PETE

9" Cheesecake, Plain Dome
2.8", Clear PETE

9" Ring Base, Black PETE
for 5F028A-PL-1

7" Plain Dome, 2.125"
Clear PETE

7" Undersize Base
Black PETE

(Use with 5D021-PL Dome)

12 Cakes-Around Combo
Black Base, Clear Dome
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 CAKES - HINGED, OPS 

Single Serve Size

Single Serve Size

LBCU FTUNITSDESCRIPTIONCODEITEM PALLET

CAKES - HINGED, PETE  

 DIMENSIONS I.D.

2.7

2.8

4.1

2.7

2.5

2.5

2.8

2.7

2.7

2.1

57/8" x 61/8" x 213/16" O.D.

Dia.  91/2"
Ht.  25/16"

813/16" x 411/16" x 4"

813/16" x 411/16" x 4"

77/8" x 31/2" x 31/8"

77/8" x 31/2" x 31/8"

81/16" x 45/16" x 31/8"

6" x 67/8" x 31/4" O.D.

6" x 67/8" x 25/8" O.D.

Dia. 67/16" Ht. 13/4"

35

32

20

35

32

32

32

36

36

45

250

125

250

250

250

250

300

250

250

350

10

20

23

18

10

15

2.1

16

16

22

02105

09508

02111

02063

02357

502257

02342

02317

02349

03302

Cake Slice with Fork

9" Hinged Coffee Cake

Bar Cake

Bar Cake

Small Loaf Cake
(50/50 Lid/Base)

Small Loaf Cake PETE

Tort Loaf Container PETE

Dessert Container Deep 
PETE,  with Fork

 
Dessert Container Shallow

PETE, with Fork

6" Hinged Coffee Cake PETE
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42

36

32

20

32

18

30

30

30

30

42

42

41

6" x 61/4" x 3"

47/8" x 63/8" x 215/16"

9" x 55/16" x 35/16" 

8" x 43/4" x 31/2"

9" x 51/2" x 37/16"

95/8" x 55/8" x 37/16"

81/4" x 73/4" x 215/16"

81/4" x 73/4" x 215/16"

1515/16" x 77/4" x 215/16"

1515/16" x 73/4" x 215/16"

125/8" x 107/16" x 215/16"

125/8" x 107/16" x 215/16"

113/4" x 87/16" x 31/3"

240

300

300

500

144

160

300

300

125

125

100

100

105

2.1

2.4

2.8

3.6

2.8

2.4

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

2.1

2.1

2.0

15

14.8

20.5

31

12

18

29

29

32

32

27

27

17

DIMENSIONS O.D.

CAKES - HINGED, PETE 

Item # 02440

02440

02671

02451

02469

02607-2

02642

02432

02643

02434

02434-1

02431

02431-1

02640

Cake Slice Container PETE

Small Cake Slice Container
w/ fork Clear PETE

Loaf Cake Container PETE

Loaf Cake Container PETE

Loaf Container Perimeter 
Seal, Clear PETE

(Replaces 02607/ 02607-1)

Half Ring Cake Container 
PETE

Single Sliced Loaf Container 
Clr Dome, Blk Base PETE

Single Sliced Loaf Container 
Clr Dome, Clr Base PETE

2 Sliced Loaf Container
Clr Dome, Blk Base PETE

2 Sliced Loaf Container, 
Clr Dome, Clr Base PETE

3 Sliced Loaf Container
Clr Dome, Blk Base PETE

3 Sliced Loaf Container
Clr Dome, Clr Base PETE

2 Iced Loaf Container
Clear Dome, Black Base PETE

Item # 02643
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DANISH & PIES COMBOS - OPS & PETE

300

200
200

300

300

300
300

250

200

150

190

220

100

100

100

100

100

100

20

20
24

24

23

23

20

17

14

27

35

9

9

15

9

11

24

4.1

4.6
4.6

4.1

4.1

4.1

4.1

4.1

4.1

3.3

5.1

3.6

3.6

4.7

4.7

4.7

5.5

113/8" x 37/8" x 21/4"

1211/16" x 513/16" x 21/4"
1211/16" x 513/16" x 21/4"

14" x 43/4" x 27/8"

113/4" x 51/2" x 113/16"

113/4" x 51/2" x 23/16"
113/4" x 51/2" x 23/16"

113/4" x 51/2" x 215/16"

115/8" x 59/16" x 13/4"

115/8" x 59/16" x 215/16"

1111/16" x 59/16" x 21/16"

Dia. 81/4"  Ht. 2"

Dia.  8"
Ht.  21/8"

Dia.  8"
Ht.  311/16"

Dia.  8"
Ht.  41/4"

Dia.  9"
Ht.  21/8"

Dia.  9"
Ht.  35/8"

Dia.  12"
Ht.  21/4"

DIMENSIONS I.D.

20

21
21

20

30

24

20

25

20

30

16

20

16

16

16

16

16

Shaded areas indicate stock items. A 250 case minimum order applies to all other products.  Please allow 6 to 8 
weeks lead time for non-stock items.

04701

04702
09612

04703

04704

04705
504705

04707

04601

04631

03322

03318

03881

03891

03895

03981

03991

09299

Hinged Danish Small OPS

Hinged Danish Medium OPS
Hinged Danish Medium PET

Hinged Danish Large OPS

Hinged Danish Shallow OPS

Hinged Danish Deep OPS
Hinged Danish Deep PETE

Hinged Danish, Extra Deep 

Danish Combo Shallow
 Clear Dome, Black Base OPS

Danish Combo Deep
 Clear Dome, Black Base OPS

Strip Danish Contaniner PETE
(Replaces 03321)

Ring Danish Container PETE 
(Replaces 03317)

8" Pie Combo, Shallow
 Clear Dome, Black Base PETE

8" Pie Combo, Deep
 Clear Dome, Black Base PETE

8" Pie Combo, Extra Deep
Clear Dome, Black Base PETE

9" Pie Combo Shallow
 Clear Dome, Black Base PETE

9" Pie Combo Deep
 Clear Dome, Black Base PETE

12" Pie Combo Shallow
 Clear Dome, Black Base OPS
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Partners for PackagingJANUARY 2015

2015 PRODUCT GUIDE

Dia. 6 3/8"
Ht. 1 7/8"

Dia.  81/4"
Ht.  23/8"  

Dia.  81/4"
Ht.  23/8" 

Dia.  81/4"
Ht.  37/16" 

Dia.  91/4"
Ht.  25/8"  

Dia.  91/4"
Ht.  35/8" 

Dia.  95/16"
Ht.  31/2" 

Dia.  97/8"
Ht.  211/16"  

Dia.  97/8"
Ht.  43/16" 

81/8" x 45/16" x 13/4"

91/4" x 5" x 21/8"

24

24

24

24

24

12

16

32

12

21

24

16

17

17

20

21

25

27

24

27

31

16

300

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

500

250

PIES - HINGED, OPS

3.2

3.2

2.8

3.2

3.7

5.2

6.2

2.8

5.2

4.9

3.7

DIMENSIONS I.D.

6" Hinged Pie Shallow

8" Hinged Pie Shallow

8" Hinged Pie Shallow

8" Hinged Pie Deep

9" Hinged Pie Shallow

9" Hinged Pie Deep

9" Hinged Cream Pie, Deep

10" Hinged Pie Shallow

10" Hinged Pie Deep

Half 8" Pie

Half 9" Pie

03020

03125

09577

03135

03225

03240

09601

03325

03340

02233

02158
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Line drawings are not exact.  Please contact your representative to order samples. 

Partners for Packaging

Items and status are subject to change without notice. Please contact your representative for latest information. 

JANUARY 2015

53/8" x 43/8" x 21/2"

53/8" x 43/8" x 31/2"

53/8" x 43/8" x 313/16"

53/8" x 43/8" x 43/16"

59/16" x 5" x 13/4" O.D.

55/8" x 515/16" x 111/16"

6" x 7" x 31/4" O.D.

6" x 615/16" x 33/8" O.D.

111/2" x 21/4" x 13/4"
Cavity (Bottom) - 33/4"

300

300

300

300

300

250

300

300

250

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

1.6

2.7

1.9

2.7

2.7

9

10

10

15

10

13

14

19

17

35

35

35

35

56

35

48

36

28

DIMENSIONS I.D.

PIES - HINGED, OPS

Single Serve Size

Single Serve Size

LBCU FTUNITSDESCRIPTIONCODEITEM PALLETDIMENSIONS I.D.

PIES - HINGED, PETE

FLAN - PETE
ITEM LBCU FTUNITSDESCRIPTIONCODE PALLETDIMENSIONS O.D.

03200

03210

03220

503230

02605

02229

03308

82749

02447

Single Serve Size

Single Serve Size

Single Serve Size

Pie Slice Shallow

Pie Slice Medium

Pie Slice Deep

Pie Slice Ex Deep
Clear PETE (Replaces 03230)

1/4 Quarter Sliced 8" Pie
Clear PETE

4 Whoopee Pie Container
PETE

5" Hinged Pie Deep PETE

Dessert Container 
w/ Fork Clear PETE

3 Flan Container, PETE



16

LBCU FTUNITSDESCRIPTIONCODEITEM PALLET

Shaded items indicate stock items. A 250 case minimum order applies to all other products.  Please allow 6 to 8 
weeks lead time for non-stock items.
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12

22

18

18

19

20

250

300

300

250

300

300

2.8

4.1

4.1

4.1

4.1

4.1

815/16" x 515/32" x 39/16"

85/16" x 83/4" x 31/4"

711/16" x 83/16" x 31/16"

711/16" x 83/16" x 35/16"

71/4" x 81/8" x 31/16"

93/8" x 67/8" x 213/16" 

MUFFINS & CUPCAKES - OPS

DIMENSIONS O.D.

32

20

20

20

20

20

Item # 02116

2 Cavity Hinged Muffin

4 Pack 5oz Muffin

4 Pack Muffin Shallow

4 Pack Muffin Deep

4 Muffin 

6 Cavity Muffin

02126

02086

02247

02116

02162

02295
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Line drawings are not exact.  Please contact your representative to order samples. 

Partners for Packaging

Items and status are subject to change without notice. Please contact your representative for latest information. 

JANUARY 2015

200

250

250

200

250

200

100

100

100

99/16" x 71/16" x 37/16"

813/16" x 63/4" x 215/16"

105/8" x 811/32" x 35/8"

103/8" x 615/16" x 23/4"

101/16" x 711/16" x 33/16"

87/8" x 63/4" x 31/2"

113/8" x 915/16" x 31/2"

1213/16" x 97/8" x 31/2"

1213/16" x 97/8" x 27/8"

MUFFINS & CUPCAKES - OPS

3.2

2.7

5.2

3.2

3.7

3.2

2.3

4.1

4.1

14

16

27

16

27

14

14

16

16

DIMENSIONS O.D.

24

30

12

24

20

24

40

20

20

6 High Top Cupcakes

6  Cavity Muffin, Deep

6 Pack Grand Cap Muffin

6 - 4oz Muffins

6 - 3.5oz Muffins

6 Muffin Deep

12 Muffin Deep

12 Cupcakes

12 Muffins

02020

02098

02327

02029

02224

09596

09597

02049

02050
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115/8" x 121/2" x 31/16"

817/32" x 43/4" x 129/32"

71/2" x 71/3" x 15/8"

915/16" x 75/16" x 2"

89/16" x 73/16" x 25/16"

813/16" x 615/16" x 115/16"

9" x 7" x 21/2"

125

500

300

500

300

200

170

25

24

25

12

20

30

30

3.6

3.6

3.7

9.3

4.1

3.5

3.6

21

22

29

33

19

19.5

17.6

DIMENSIONS O.D.

CUPCAKES & MINI MUFFINS

02246

502046

02633

02200

02096

02646-1

02603

Item #02096

MUFFINS & CUPCAKES - PETE

ITEM LBCU FTUNITSCODE PALLETDIMENSIONS O.D.

Item # 02341

Single Serve Size

02409

02496

02341

02460

02286

51/2" x 5" x 37/16"

8" x 43/4" x 213/16"

121/4" x 51/4" x 39/16"

11" x 41/2" x 23/4"

71/4" x 71/4" x 23/4"

400

300

300

250

250

2.3

2.7

4.1

2.7

3.1

16.5

17.8

24

19

22

40

35

24

28

30

DESCRIPTION

Single Cavity Muffin PETE

2 Crown Muffin Container 
PETE

3 Cell Muffin PETE

3 Pocket Muffin PETE

4 Pocket Muffin PETE

Item #02603

9 Muffin Container, 3.5 oz
Clear OPS

8 Mini Muffin
Clear PETE

9 Mini Muffin
Clear PETE

12 Mini Muffin , 1 oz
Clear OPS

12 Mini Muffin
Clear OPS

12 Mini Muffin High Dome
Perimeter Seal PETE

12 Mini Cupcake, Four Corner 
Perimeter Seal PETE

Item #02646-1



19

2015 PRODUCT GUIDE

LBCU FTUNITSDESCRIPTIONCODEITEM PALLET

Line drawings are not exact.  Please contact your representative to order samples. 

Partners for Packaging

Items and status are subject to change without notice. Please contact your representative for latest information. 

JANUARY 2015

71/4" x 71/4" x 31/2"

63/4" x 615/16" x 29/16"

87/8" x 613/16" x 37/16"

815/32" x 57/8" x 215/32"

811/16" x 61/8" x 25/8

10" x 71/2" x 31/4"

117/8" x 87/8" x 31/2"

157/5" x 77/16" x 311/16"

113/8" x 93/8" x 39/16"

121/2" x 101/4" x 35/8"

121/2" x 101/4" x 35/8"

167/8" x 123/16" x 31/2"

250

300

100

500

500

250

150

100

100

100

100

50

3.2

2.7

1.7

4.1

4.1

3.5

4.7

3.7

4.1

2.1

2.1

2.6

22

18.5

11.5

26

29

24

30

18

16

19

19

21

30

36

42

20

20

20

18

25

32

42

42

40

MUFFINS & CUPCAKES - PETE

DIMENSIONS O.D.

02489

02429

02354

02466

502047

02370

09556

02687

02455

09513

09633

02443

Item # 02466

(Item # 02455)

4 Crown Muffin PETE

4 Muffin PETE

6 Cavity Smooth Wall
Container PETE

6 Muffin Container PETE

6 Regular Muffin PETE
(Replaces 02047)

6 Muffin Container Shallow 
PETE

6 Jumbo Muffins PETE
(Replaces 02456)

10 Count Cupcake/ Muffin 
Perimeter Seal Container

12 Muffin/ Cupcake PETE

12 Cupcakes PETE

12 Cupcakes PETE Smooth-
wall Dome

24 Cupcakes PETE
(Replaces 02442)
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2015 PRODUCT GUIDE

61/2" x 71/2" x 31/2"

95/16" x 615/16" x 31/8"

95/16" x 75/8" x 311/16"

95/16" x 75/8" x 311/16"

73/4" x 415/16" x 31/2"

95/16" x 75/8" x 311/16"

95/16" x 75/8" x 311/16"

123/16" x 87/16" x 2"

105/8" x 77/8" x 21/8"

71/2" x 47/8" x 33/4"

103/4" x 99/16" x 45/16"

81/4" x 73/4" x 31/2"

220

250

250

250

250

250

250

200

250

240

250

200

2.7

3.2

3.2

3.2

2.7

4.3

4.3

4.1

5.2

2.1

5.2

3.2

17.5

14

18

18

13

23

23

18

21

30

41

19

35

24

24

24

35

16

16

20

12

45

16

30

 DONUTS - OPS & PETE

DIMENSIONS O.D.

Item #02076

Item # 02021

Item # 09539-1

502008-1

02021

02033

02339

09455

02076

02174

02022

02077

02244

09539-1

02477

8 Cake Donuts PETE

10 Cake Donuts OPS

12 Cake Donuts OPS

12 Cake Donuts OPS

6 Cake Donuts OPS

12 Donuts OPS

12 Donuts w/ 
Wrap Around Label Flange

OPS

6 Donut Container OPS

6 Donut Container OPS

6 Cake Donuts (PETE)

12 Large Donuts (PETE)

Donut/ Utility Container 
(PETE)
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Items and status are subject to change without notice. Please contact your representative for latest information. 

JANUARY 2015

40

20

20

20

20

12

40

24

40

24

30

20

24

16

24

TARTS, SQUARES, BROWNIES AND ÉCLAIRS

250

500

500

500

300

500

150

250

130

300

660

330

1080

440

110

2.3

4.1

4.1

4.1

3.9

9.3

2.8

3.2

2.8

4.1

3.3

4.5

4.1

5.8

3.8

13

33

26

26

28

33

24

18

24

24

18

28

23

27

19

97/16" x 415/16" x 21/2"

71/4" x 7" x 13/4" 

95/16" x 67/16" x 13/16"
Fits 3" Tart

95/16" x 67/16" x 15/8"
Fits 3" Tart

93/4" x 73/8" x 111/16"
Fits 3" Tart

915/16" x 75/16" x 15/16

119/16" x 81/2" x 115/16"
Cavity 111/16"

95/16" x 7" x 113/16"

119/16" x 81/2" x 17/8"
Cavity 107/8" x 23/8"

129/16" x 6" x 23/4"
Cavity 51/2 x 111/16

85/8" x 615/16" x 11/16"

97/16" x 71/16" x 21/8"

101/2" x 315/16" x 11/16"

11" x 51/16" x 21/4"

113/8" x 133/16" x 21/4"

DIMENSIONS O.D.

502002

02203

02015

02016

502196

02201

502221

02072

502222-1

04711

82861-1

82862-1

82864-1

82865-1

82866

Item #02221

2 - 4" Tarts PETE
(Replaces 02002)

4 - 3" Tart,  Clear PETE

6 Tarts Shallow OPS

6 Tarts Deep OPS

6 Tart Container PETE
(Replaces 02196)

12 Mini Brownie

15 Mini Tart/ Brownie PETE
(Replaces 02221)

12 Brownies

3 Cavity Container PETE
(Replaces 02222)

6 Éclair Container

4 Mini Éclair Tray

4 Mini Éclair Clamshell
(Use with 82861-1)
5 Mini Éclair Tray

5 Mini Éclair Clamshell
(Use with 82864-1)

15 Mini Éclair Clamshell
(Use with 3x 82864-1)

Item #82861-1

Item #82862
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82400

02195

 
82404

82308

82307

7" x 811/16" x 21/8"
Cavity 33/16" x 71/4"

7" x 811/16" x 27/8"
Cavity 33/16" x 71/4"

91/2" x 613/16" x 25/8"
Cavity 21/2" x 37/8"

121/4" x 91/4" x 311/16"

111/2" x 73/4" x 13/16"
Fits Cookies Dia 35/8"

300

300

300

110

330

4.1

4.1

4.1

3.4

2.5

24

23

23

17

13

20

20

20

24

40

 COOKIES - HINGED, OPS

DIMENSIONS O.D.

Item # 02195

Item # 82308

82672-1

82674

82675

21660

21661

582301

Dia 107/32"  Ht 7/4"

Dia 101/2"  Ht 11/16"

Dia 101/2"  Ht 3/16"

121/2" x 103/4" x 21/8"
Fits 3" Cookies

121/2" x 103/4" x 2"

95/16" x 57/8" x 21/8"
Cavity 23/4" x 23/4"

220

110

110

100

120

240

1.8

2.7

1.8

2.7

2.7

3.5

19

11.2

11

17.3

17

26

42

36

42

36

36

24

10" Cookie Platter, 
Black PETE

10" Deep Plain Dome
Clear PETE

10" Shallow Plain Dome
Clear PETE

3 Pocket Tray
Black PETE

Lid for 3 Pocket Tray
Clear PETE

6 Cavity Cookie 
Clear PETE

(Replaces 82301)

COOKIE PLATTERS & TRAYS - COOKIES, HINGED - PETE

ITEM LBCU FTUNITSCODE PALLETDIMENSIONS O.D.DESCRIPTION

2 Cavity Cookie, Shallow

2 Cavity Cookie, Deep

3 Cavity Cookie Container
Clear OPS

Bulk Cookie Container
Clear OPS

6 Cavity Liner Tray 
Clear OPS for 82308

(Use 3 Trays per Container for 
a total of 24 Cookies)
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2 Cavity 12 Cookie
Clear PETE

2 Cavity 12 Cookie
Clear PETE

3 Cavity Cookie
Clear PETE

18 Pack Cookie Container
Clear PETE (Replaces 02110)

2 Cavity Cookie Thumprint 
Container PETE

 10 Cookie 
Container PETE

2 Cavity Cookie, Shallow 
Clear PETE

2 Cavity Cookie, Deep 
Clear PETE

3 Cavity, 24 Cookie, Clear 
Shallow Container PETE

Deep Container PETE

2 Row, 10 Cookie Container, 
Clear PETE

3 Row, 15 Cookie Container, 
Clear PETE

2 Cavity Shallow Perimeter 
Seal, PETE

2 Cavity Deep Perimeter 
Seal, PETE

12 Cookie Slanted
PETE Container

24 Cookie Slanted 
PETE Containeer

 COOKIES -  HINGED, PETE

DIMENSIONS O.D.

Item # 82407

82635

82691

82711

502110
 

  
82407

 

82710

82402

82509

02627

502472

82712

82713

02616

02617

02619

02620

81/8" x 75/8" x 31/8"
Cavity 33/4" x 4" (2x)

81/8" x 75/8" x 31/8"
Cavity 33/4" x 4" (2x)

97/16" x 613/16" x 25/8"
Cavity 21/2" x 37/8" (3x)

101/4" x 7" x 27/8"
Cavity 31/16" x 51/16"

97/16" x 613/16" x 13/4"
Cavity 85/16" x 213/16" (2x)

97/16" x 613/16" x 2"
Cavity 53/4" x 57/8" 

7" x 811/16" x 21/8"
Cavity 33/16" x 71/4" (2x)

7" x 811/16" x 27/8"
Cavity 33/16" x 71/4" (2x)

113/16" x 89/32" x 29/16"

113/16" x 89/32" x 3"

73/4" x 79/16" x 37/32"
Fits 3" Cookie

97/16" x 613/16" x 25/16"
Fits 2.25" Cookie

711/16" x 9" x 2"

711/16" x 9" x 21/2"

8" x 71/2" x 27/9"

111/3" x 91/3" x 3"

250

250

300

300

200

300

300

300

150

150

250

250

140

130

300

150

3.2

3.2

4.4

4.1

3.6

4.1

4.1

4.1

2.7

2.7

3.2

3.2

3.6

3.6

2.7

3.3

28.5

29

30

32

16

26

24

23

21

18

27

26

16

15

27

22

30

30

20

20

24

20

20

20

35

35

30

24

30

30

30

35

Item # 502110

Item # 82691
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Dia. 7"  Ht. 1/4"

Dia. 7" Ht. 1/4"

Dia. 7" Ht. 1/2"

Dia. 613/
16"

Ht. 17/8"

Dia. 613/
16"

Ht. 17/8"

Dia. 613/
16"

Ht. 21/2"

Dia. 613/
16"

Ht. 21/2"

Dia. 613/
16"

Ht. 21/2"

Dia. 613/
16"

Ht. 21/2"

Dia. 613/
16"

Ht. 215/16"

Dia. 613/
16"

Ht. 215/16"

Dia. 71/
2"

Ht. 21/4"

Dia. 71/
2"

Ht. 15/16"

Dia. 61/
8"

Ht. 29/16"

Dia. 63/
8"

Ht. 7/16"

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

200

200

300

300

2.7

2.7

2.7

4.1

4.1

4.1

4.1

4.1

4.1

4.1

4.1

2.1

2.1

2.8

2.1

14

13

14

21

21

22

20

22

20

26

26

10.5

9.5

14.8

10

30

36

36

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

45

45

32

42

DIMENSIONS O.D.

UTILITY TUBS - PETE

Small Tub Lid, V-Groove
PETE

Small Tub Lid, Plain
PETE

Small Tub Deep Lid, Plain
PETE

(Will fit over heat sealing)

Small Tub, Dome Bottom, 
28 oz PETE

Small Tub, Flat Bottom
32 oz PETE

Small Tub, Dome Bottom
34 oz PETE (30mil)

Small Tub, Dome Bottom
34 oz PETE (27mil)

Small Tub, Flat Bottom
38 oz PETE (30mil)

Small Tub, Flat Bottom
38 oz PETE (27mil)

Small Tub, Dome Bottom
46 oz PETE

Small Tub, Flat Bottom
50 oz PETE

Small Fluted Tub, 30oz, Dome 
Bottom PETE

Dome Lid for 5C030A-TB-DB

6" Tub, 20z, Dome Bottom, 
Clear PETE

6" Flat Lid for 6" Tub, 
Clear PETE

5M200

5M200-
PL-2

5M201-PL

5M028-TB-
DB

5M032-TB

5M034B-
TB-DB

5M034B-
TB-DB-2

5M038B-
TB

5M038B-
TB-2

5M046-TB-
DB

5M050-TB

5C030A-
TB-DB

5C200A-
DL

5M020A-
TB-DB

5M200A-
FL
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Dia. 93/8" Ht. 1/2"  
Dia. 93/8" Ht. 25/32" 

Dia.10" Ht. 3/8"

Dia. 10" Ht. 3/8"

Dia.  87/8" Ht.  11/4" 

Dia.  87/8" Ht.  17/8" 

Dia.  87/8" Ht.  29/16"   

Dia.  87/8"  Ht.  33/8" 

Dia.  87/8" Ht.  31/2" 
   

Dia.  87/8" Ht.  41/4" 

Dia.  87/8" Ht.  51/4" 

Dia.  93/4" Ht.  1"

Dia.  93/4" Ht.  25/16"

Dia.  93/4" Ht.  31/2"

Dia.  10" Ht.  31/2"

Dia.  93/4" Ht.  5"

Dia.  87/8" Ht.  2"

Dia.  87/8" Ht.  21/4"

Dia.  87/8" Ht.  21/2"

Dia.  87/8" Ht.  31/4"

Dia.  93/4" Ht.  31/2"

Dia.  93/4" Ht.  5"

Dia. 93/4" Ht. 57/8"

200
360

260

260

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

100

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

3.0
4.2

3.7

3.7

3.7

4.7

4.7

4.4

4.8

4.8

4.8

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

4.0

4.0

4.2

4.7

6.0

6.0

6.0

12.5
25

22

22

10

13

13

15

17

20

20

14

16

21

19

30

20

20

20

19

22

27

35

24
25

24

24

20

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

25

16

16

16

16

DIMENSIONS O.D.

UTILITY TUBS - PETE

5D200-PL
5D200-
DL-1

5E200-PL

5E200

5D010

5D018-1

5D023

5D028

5D032

5D040-1

5D050

5E010

5E023

5E034

5E034-2C

5E050

5D020-
PL-2

5D022-
PL-2

5D025-PL

5D032-PL

5E035-PD

5E050-PD

5E190-TB

FLUTED TUBS

PLAIN TUBS

Medium Tub Lid PETE
Medium Tub Dome Lid PETE

Large Tub Lid PETE

Large Tub V-Groove Lid PET

Medium Tub - 24 oz PETE

MediumTub - 48oz PETE

Medium Tub - 64 oz PETE

Medium Tub - 72 oz PETE

Medium Tub - 88 oz PETE

Medium Tub - 106 oz PETE

Medium Tub - 128 oz PETE

Large Tub - 32oz PETE

Large Tub - 72oz PETE

Large Tub - 96oz PETE

Large Tub Combo

Large Tub - 174oz PETE

Medium Plain Tub - 48oz 
Clear PETE

Medium Plain Tub - 58oz 
Clear PETE

Medium Plain Tub - 62oz
Clear PETE

Medium Plain Tub - 72oz 
Clear PETE

Large Tub - PanelDome
96oz PETE

Large Tub - PanelDome
174oz PETE

Large Tub - Plain - 190oz
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24

16

18

ITEM

5E200-PL-
BT

5E013-4P

5E017-4P

9" x 9" x 31/2"

9" x 9" x 45/16"

83/4" x 83/4" x 1/2"

9 x 9 x 1/2"

65/16" x 65/16"  x 3/4"

81/2" x 81/2" x 19/16"

81/2" x 81/2" x 25/16"

81/2" x 81/2" x 23/4"

81/2" x 81/2" x 3"

81/2" x 81/2" x 3"

81/2" x 81/2" x 31/2"

87/8" x 87/8" x 31/4"

61/8" x 61/8"  x 25/16"

61/8" x 61/8"  x 29/32"

61/8" x 61/8"  x 313/16"

100

100

150

292

400

110

100

100

100

100

100

200

200

200

200

3.7

3.7

2.0

4.9

3.3

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

4.9

3.3

3.3

3.3

13

15

11

21

14

11

10

13

13.5

14.5

15

29

14

14

16

20

20

50

16

30

50

50

50

50

50

50

16

30

30

30

SQUARE UTILITY TUBS, OPS & PETE

DIMENSIONS O.D.

LBCU FTUNITSDESCRIPTIONCODE PALLET

COMPARTMENTED TUBS - PETE
DIMENSIONS O.D.

Dia 93/4" 
Ht  3/8"

Dia 93/4" 
Ht  13/8

Dia 93/4" 
Ht 13/4

260

260

260

3.7

6.0

6.0

22

30

37

Available in gaylord bins, please 
inquire for more information

Plain Tub Lid w/ Button
PETE

4 Compartmented Tub,
1.3" Deep, Clear PETE

(8oz pockets)
4 Compartmented Tub,
1.75" Deep, Clear PETE

(12oz pockets)

Lids

Bases

Square Tub, Shallow (64oz)
Combo,  OPS

Square Tub, Deep (96oz)
Combo, OPS

Square Tub Lid, Plain 
Clear PETE (for SE Series)

Square Tub Lid, Plain
Clear PETE (For 5SF Series)

6" Square Plain Tub Lid
Clear PETE (for 5SM Series)

Square Tub, Plain Wall
40oz, Clear PETE

Square Tub, Plain Wall
64oz, Clear PETE

Square Tub, Plain Wall
80oz, Clear PETE

Square Tub, Plain Wall
84oz, Clear PETE

Square Tub, Plain Wall
88oz, Clear PETE

Square Tub, Plain Wall
99oz, Clear PETE

Square Tub, Plain Wall 110oz, 
Clear Tub

6" Square Tub, 28oz
Clear PETE

6" Square Tub, 32oz
Clear PETE

6" Square Tub,48oz
Clear PETE

04880

04870

5SE200-
PL

5SF200A-
PL

5SM201-
PL

5SE040-
TB

5SE064-
TB

5SE080-
TB

5SE084-
TB

5SE088-
TB

5SE099-
TB

5SF110A-
TB-1

5SM028-
TB

5SM032-
TB-1

5SM048-
TB
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1111/16" x 81/8" x 3"

1111/16" x 81/8" x 43/16"

71/2" x 43/4" x 213/16"

10" x 79/16" x 29/16"

83/16" x 83/16" x 3"

61/4" x 61/8" x 31/2"

813/16" x 41/4" x 311/16"

150

150

500

250

200

250

250

4.9

4.9

4.1

5.2

3.3

3.3

2.8

26

22

18

28

23

17

15

18

18

20

12

50

25

32

DIMENSIONS I.D.

WRAP-AROUND LABEL UTILITY - OPS

02199

02134

02128

02138

21175

02202

09398

Jumbo Utility Medium

Jumbo Utility Deep

Small Utility

Utility Container

Large Clamshell 
1 Cavity

7" Square Utility

Utility Container, Deep
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300

300

300

300

200

200

200

250

250

250

300

3.3

3.3

3.3

3.3

4.7

4.7

4.7

3.6

3.6

5.2

5.2

30

30

30

30

20

20

20

24

20

16

16

20

18

16

16

21

25

25

22

21

23

26

61/4" x 47/8" x 11/2" 

61/4" x 47/8" x 2"

61/4" x 47/8" x 21/4"

61/4" x 47/8" x 23/8"

113/16" x 715/32" x 2"

113/16" x 715/32" x 25/8"

113/16" x 715/32" x 31/8"

103/16" x 63/4" x 11/2"

103/16" x 63/4" x 21/8"

103/16" x 63/4" x 21/2"

103/16" x 63/4" x 25/8"

DIMENSIONS I.D.

WRAP-AROUND LABEL UTILITY - OPS

Single Serve Size
Square Utility  Ex. Shallow

Square Utility Shallow

Square Utility

Square Utility Deep

Utility Container Shallow

Utility Container Medium

Utility Container Deep

Utility Container Ex Shallow

Utility Container Shallow

Utility Container Deep

Utility Container
(Barlock Closures) 

02178

02120

02107

02241

02130

02148

02131

02136

02133

02137

02439
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81/8" x 511/16" x 29/16"

911/16" x 71/8" x 13/4"

113/8" x 77/8" x 311/16"

915/16" x 511/16" x 41/8"

103/4" x 8" x 21/4"

250

250

250

250

300

3.2

5.2

4.1

4.7

5.2

16

23

27

22

26

24

16

20

20

12

DIMENSIONS I.D.

WRAP-AROUND LABEL UTILITY - OPS

02235

02205

09515

02338

02318

FEATURE  ITEM -  UTILITY CONTAINER  DEEP

02338

Ideal packaging for croissants, danish & sticky buns

Barlock closures, corner pull tabs & indented flange

Also availabe in PETE - 02438

Utility Container

Large Clamshell 
1 Cavity

Utility Container

Utility Container Deep

Utility Container
with posts
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Dia.  81/4"
Ht.  23/8" 

71/4" x 73/4" x 31/2"

113/4" x 125/16" x 31/2"

7" x 811/16" x 21/8"
Cavity 33/16" x 71/4" (2x)

7" x 811/16" x 27/8"
Cavity 33/16" x 71/4" (2x)

711/16" x 81/16" x 11/16"
Cavity 21/16" x 65/8" (3x)

81/4" x 73/4" x 215/16"
Cavity 41/16" x 65/8"

135/16" x 103/32" x 125/32"

135/16" x 103/32" x 21/16"

81/4" x 85/8" x 31/2"

711/16" x 729/32" x 31/4"

91/16" x 97/16" x 31/4"

200

250

100

300

300

300

300

125

125

200

140

110

2.8

3.2

4.7

4.1

4.1

4.1

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.0

3.6

25

22

33

24

23

28

29

34

34

29

14.5

16.8

24

30

18

20

20

20

30

24

24

30

36

30

DIMENSIONS O.D.

BAKERY - SXS PETE

Item # 02364

03327

02609

02364

82517

82518

82406

82317

02315

02267

02428

02637

02639

8" Hinged Shallow Pie,
Clear Dome, Black Base

PETE

4 Count Crown Muffin
Clear Dome, Black Base

PETE
9 Count Muffin Hinged,
Clear Dome, Black Base 

PETE 

2 Cavity Cookie, Shallow
Clear Lid, Black Base PETE

2 Cavity Cookie, Deep
Clear Lid, Black Base PETE

3 Cavity Cookie
Clear Lid, Black Base PETE

Utility Container
Clear Lid, Black Base PETE

Slanted Back

Strudel/ Utility Container SW
Clear Lid, Black Base PETE

Strudel/ Utility Container DP
Clear Lid, Black Base PETE

Two Loaf Container
Clear Lid, BlackBase PETE

7" Octagan Container
Clear Lid, Black Base PETE

9" Octagan Container
Clear Lid, Black Base PETE
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02289

02238

02348
02348-1

02345

02670

02288

09614

29567

29588

29579

02628

29565

29566

813/16" x 813/16" x 213/16"

711/16" x 63/4" x 15/8"

711/16" x 63/4" x 15/8"
711/16" x 63/4" x 15/8"

61/4" x 47/8" x 11/2"

91/2" x 7" x 37/16"

1111/16" x 81/8" x 31/16" 

115/16" x 71/2" x 35/16"

5" x 43/4" x 27/8"

73/8" x 73/8" x 3"

715/16" x 715/16" x 31/16"

71/2" x 31/8" x 2"

81/4" x 37/8" x 27/8"

99/16" x 37/8" x 23/4"

100

250

250
250

300

160

150

200

500

200

200

260

250

250

2.7

3.7

3.7
3.7

3.3

3.3

4.9

4.4

2.7

3.2

3.2

3.2

2.3

2.8

12

25

24
24

16

24

33

41

23

22

27

17.4

19

22

28

30

30
30

30

30

18

25

35

30

30

30

40

32

Item # 02238

Item # 09614

UTILITY - SXS PETE

FEATURE  ITEM -  HINGED SANDWICH CONTAINERS

DIMENSIONS I.D.

LBCU FTUNITSDESCRIPTIONCODE PALLETDIMENSIONS I.D.

Utility Container
Clear Lid, Black Base PETE

Utility Container
Clear Lid, Black Base PETE

Utility Container 
Smooth Wall Dome

Clear Lid, Black Base PETE
Clear Lid, Clear Base PETE

Square Utility  Ex. Shallow
Clear Dome, Black Base PETE

Large Bulk Food Container
Clear Dome, Black Base PETE

6 Cinnamon Bun Deep
Clear Dome, Black Base PETE

(with stacking posts)

3 Loaf Utility Container
Clear Lid, Black Base PETE

5x5 Clamshell
Clear Lid, Black Base PETE

8x8 Clamshell
Clear Lid, Black Base PETE

9x9 Clamshell
Clear Lid, Black Base PETE

Sandwich Wrap Container
Clear Lid, Black Base PETE

8" Submarine
Clear Lid, Black Base PETE

9" Submarine
Clear Lid, Black Base PETE
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ALL NEW BreakAway™ Tamper-Visible™ Utility Containers

 
 5HG008-TV-F
 5HG008-TV

 5HG012-TV-F
 5HG012-TV

 5HG016-TV-F
 5HG016-TV

 5HG024-TV-F
 5HG024-TV

 5HG032-TV-F
 5HG032-TV

 5HG036-TV-F
 5HG036-TV

 5HG048-TV-F
 5HG048-TV

 5HG064-TV-F
 5HG064-TV

5HGR008-TV-F
5HGR008-TV

5HGR012-TV-F
5HGR012-TV

5HGR016-TV-F
5HGR016-TV

5HGR024-TV-F
5HGR024-TV

5HGR032-TV-F
5HGR032-TV

5HRG048-TV-F
5HGR048-TV

Bilingual - English and French instructions (Canada)    English - English only instructions (U.S.)

57/16" x 55/32" x 119/32"

57/16" x 55/32" x 21/16"

57/16" x 55/32" x 25/8"

71/4" x 525/32" x 29/32"

71/4" x 525/32" x 213/16"

83/4" x 8" x 127/32"

83/4" x 8" x 211/32"

83/4" x 8" x 31/8"

59/16" x  61/8" x 2"

59/16" x  61/8" x 23/4"

59/16" x  61/8" x 33/16"

63/8" x  71/8" x 31/8"

63/8" x  71/8" x 37/8"

63/8" x  71/8" x 431/32"

300

300

300

130

130

120

120

120

240

225

210

150

150

135

3.4

3.4

3.4

2.1

2.1

3.2

3.2

3.2

2.7

2.7

2.7

3.3

3.3

3.3

14

14

15

9.1

11.4

16

19

22

11

11

11

11.2

13.3

14.5

30

30

30

48

48

30

30

30

35

35

35

30

30

30

DIMENSIONS O.D.

8oz BreakAway™ TV
Bilingual, Clear PETE
English, Clear PETE

12oz BreakAway™ TV
Bilingual, Clear PETE
English, Clear PETE

16oz BreakAway™ TV, 
Bilingual, Clear PETE
English, Clear PETE

24oz BreakAway™ TV
Bilingual, Clear PETE
English, Clear PETE

32oz BreakAway™ TV
Bilingual, Clear PETE
English, Clear PETE

36oz BreakAway™ TV
Bilingual, Clear PETE
English, Clear PETE

48oz BreakAway™ TV
Bilingual, Clear PETE
English, Clear PETE

64oz BreakAway™ TV
Bilingual, Clear PETE
English, Clear PETE

8oz BreakAway™Round TV
Bilingual, Clear PETE
English, Clear PETE

12oz BreakAway™Round TV
Bilingual, Clear PETE
English, Clear PETE

16oz BreakAway™Round TV
Bilingual, Clear PETE
English, Clear PETE

24oz BreakAway™Round TV
Bilingual, Clear PETE
English, Clear PETE

32oz BreakAway™Round TV
Bilingual, Clear PETE
English, Clear PETE

48oz BreakAway™Round TV
Bilingual, Clear PETE
English, Clear PETE



33

2015 PRODUCT GUIDE

LBCU FTUNITSDESCRIPTIONCODEITEM PALLET

Line drawings are not exact.  Please contact your representative to order samples. 

Partners for Packaging

Items and status are subject to change without notice. Please contact your representative for latest information. 

JANUARY 2015

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

3.0

3.3

3.3

3.3

3.3

3.3

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

500

500

500

500

500

300

300

300

300

300

150

150

150

150

150

DIMENSIONS O.D.

PETE BOWLS - SQUARE BOWL

5" x 5" x 11/2"

5" x 5" x 2" 

5" x 5" x 25/8" 

5" x 5" x 1/2" 

5" x 5" x 1/2" 

71/2" x 71/2" x 15/8"

71/2" x 71/2" x 21/8"

71/2" x 71/2" x 3" 

71/2" x 71/2" x 1"

71/2" x 71/2" x 1"

9" x 9" x 13/4"

9" x 9" x 21/4"

9" x 9" x 215/16"

9" x 9" x 11/4

9" x 9" x 7/8

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

50

50

50

50

50

12.7

12.7

14.8

10.5

10.5

19.4

19.4

19.4

13.7

13.7

11.9

13.9

13.9

9.7

9.7

5BB008
5BB008-BK

5BB012
5BB012-BK

5BB016
5BB016-BK

5BB200-DL

5BB200-FL

5DD024
5DD024-BK

5DD032
5DD032-BK

5DD048
5DD048-BK

5DD200-DL

5DD200-FL

5FF032
5FF032-BK

5FF048
5FF048-BK

5FF064
5FF064-BK

5FF200-DL

5FF200-FL

Combo Case Packs also available upon request. Please contact your Par-Pak Representative for more information.

 SML Square Bowl 8oz, Clear
SML Square Bowl 8oz, Black

PETE
SML Square Bowl 12oz, Clear
SML Square Bowl 12oz, Black

PETE
SML Square Bowl 16oz, Clear  
SML Square Bowl 16oz, Black 

PETE 
SML Dome Lid Clear PETE Lid 

for Small Square Bowl

SML Flat Lid Clear PETE 
Lid for Small Square Bowl

MED Square Bowl 24oz, Clear 
MED Square Bowl 24oz, Black 

PETE
MED Square Bowl 32oz, Clear 
MED Square Bowl 32oz, Black  

PETE
MED Square Bowl 48oz, Clear  
MED Square Bowl 48oz, Black 

PETE
MED Dome Lid Clear PETE Lid 

for Medium Square Bowl

MED Flat Lid Clear PETE 
Lid for Medium Square Bowl

LRG Square Bowl 32oz, Clear
LRG Square Bowl 32oz, Black

PETE
LRG Square Bowl 48oz, Clear 
LRG Square Bowl 48oz, Black 

PETE
LRG Square Bowl 64oz, Clear 
LRG Square Bowl 64oz, Black 

PETE
LRG Dome Lid Clear PETE Lid 

for Large Square Bowl

LRG Flat Lid Clear PETE 
Lid for Large Square Bowl
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512520-C

51200

51200-5P

51201

51220

51230

51220-DL

51220-C

51230-C

51230-2C

51230-5P-C

51220-DL-C

51600

51601

51600-5P

51627

51640

EBONY® 2 CATERING TRAYS 

DIMENSIONS O.D.

54

72

72

63

45

45

36

54

54

45

54

45

36

36

36

24

24

25

50

50

50

50

50

50

25

25

25

25

25

50

50

50

50

50

1.3

0.5

0.5

1.1

1.8

1.8

2.1

1.3

1.3

1.8

1.3

1.8

1.1

1.3

1.1

3.1

3.1

8.6

7.3

7.3

8

7.1

7

7

7.2

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.6

15.5

15.5

15.5

12

12

Dia.  121/2"  
Ht. 2"

Dia.  12"  
Ht.  7/8"

Dia.  12"  
Ht.  7/8"

Dia.  12"  
Ht.  11/4"

Dia.  12"  
Ht.  2"

Dia.  121/2"  
Ht.  31/4"

Dia.  121/2"  
Ht.  2"

Dia.  121/2"  
Ht.  29/16"

Dia.  121/2"  
Ht.  31/4"

Dia.  121/2"  
Ht.  31/2"

Dia.  121/2"  
Ht.  31/4"

Dia.  121/2 "  
Ht.  27/16"

Dia.  16"  
Ht.  7/8"

Dia.  16"  
Ht. 11/4"

Dia.  16"  
Ht.  7/8"

Dia.  16"  
Ht. 23/4"

Dia.  161/2"  
Ht. 41/8"

51220-DL

12.5" Ebony 2 Combo, Clear 
2" Dome, Black Base PETE

12" Ebony 2 Tray, 
Black PETE

12" Ebony 2, 5 Pkt Tray
Black PETE

12" Ebony 2 Deep Tray, 
Black PETE

12" Ebony 2  2" Dome
Clear PETE

12" Ebony 2 3" Dome
Clear PETE

12" Ebony 2 Plain Dome
Clear PETE

12" Ebony 2 Combo 
Clear 2" Dome, Black Base

12" Ebony 2 Combo
3" Dome, Black Base PETE

12" Ebony 2 Combo
3"Dome, Black Deep Base

12" Ebony 2, 5 Pkt Combo
Clear Dome, Black Base

PETE

12" Ebony 2, Plain Clear 
Dome, Black Tray Combo

PETE

16" Ebony 2 Tray,
Black PETE

16" Ebony 2 Deep Tray,
Black PETE

16" Ebony 2, 5 Pkt Tray,
Black PETE

16" Ebony 2, 2.75" Dome, 
Clear PETE

16" Ebony 2, 4" Dome
Clear PETE
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36

36

36

36

36

24

24

24

16

24

24

24

56

56

25

25

25

25

25

50

50

50

50

25

25

25

30

30

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

1.5

1.5

1.7

4

3

18

3

1.5

1.5

14

14

14

14

14

19.6

19.6

19.6

15

17.5

3.0

17.5

6

6

Dia.  161/2"  
Ht.  3"

Dia.  161/2"  
Ht. 31/2"

Dia.  161/2"  
Ht. 41/8"

Dia.  161/2"  
Ht. 41/8"

Dia.  161/2"  
Ht. 41/8"

Dia.  18"  
Ht. 7/8

Dia.  18"  
Ht. 7/8

Dia.  18"  
Ht. 11/4"

Dia.  181/2"  
Ht. 41/8

Dia.  181/2"  
Ht. 41/8"

Dia.  181/2"  
Ht. 41/2"

Dia.  181/2"  
Ht. 41/8"

Dia.  9"  
Ht. 23/8"

Dia.  9"  
Ht. 23/8"

CATERING TRAYS  

DIMENSIONS O.D.

51627-C

51627-2C

51640-C

51640-3C

51640-5P-C

51800

51800-6P

51801

51840

51840-C

51840-2C

51840-6P-C

13205

13206

16" Ebony 2 Combo, 
2.75"Dome, Black Base

16" Ebony 2 Combo
2.75" Dome, Deep Base

16" Ebony 2 Combo
4" Dome, Black Base

16" Ebony 2 Combo
4" Dome, Deep Black Base

16" Ebony 2, 5 Pkt Combo,
Black PETE

18" Ebony 2 Tray,
Black PETE

18" Ebony 2 6 Pkt Tray,
Black PETE

18" Ebony 2 Deep Tray,
Black PETE

18" Ebony 2 Dome,
Clear PETE

18" Ebony 2 Combo
Clear Dome, Black Base

PETE 

18" Ebony 2 Combo
4" Dome, Deep Base

 
18" Ebony 2, 6 Pkt Combo
Clear Dome, Black Base

9" Quartz Collection™ Combo 
Clear Base

9" Quartz Collection™ Combo 
Black Base
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DIMENSIONS I.D.

NEW UTILITY - PETE

53/8" x 59/16" x 25/16"

53/8" x 59/16" x 25/16"

77/8" x 31/2" x 13/4"

91/2" x 415/16" x 31/2"

91/2" x 415/16" x 41/4"

75/8" x 75/8" x 31/8"

71/2" x 43/4" x 43/16"

1111/16" x 73/4" x 211/16"

91/2" x 7" x 37/16"

113/16" x 715/32" x 2"

113/16" x 715/32" x 31/8"

113/16" x 715/32" x 25/8"

1111/16" x 81/8" x 43/16"

153/8" x 9" x 4"

600

600

500

400

400

300

250

200

200

200

200

200

150

100

2.7

2.7

3.6

5.2

5.2

4.1

2.7

4.1

3.3

4.1

4.1

4.1

4.7

3.7

28

25

22

33

33

33

21

28

22

26

31

31

26

26

28

28

24

12

12

20

35

20

30

20

20

20

18

30

502253

502253-1

502056

502064

502078

502094

502208

502039

502043

502130

502131

502148

502134

502108

Single Cavity Utility 
Clear PETE (12.5mil )
Single Cavity Utility 
Clear PETE (15mil)

Utility Container Shallow,
Clear PETE (Replaces 02056)

Loaf Container
Clear PETE (Replaces 02064)

Loaf Container Deep
Clear PETE (Replaces 02078)

Square Utility,
Clear PETE (Replaces 02094)

Lunch Box Ex Deep
Clear PETE (Replaces 02208)

Utility Container Large
Clear PETE (Same as 02039)

Large Bulk Food
Clear PETE (Same as 02043)

Utility Container Shallow
(Same as 02130)

Utility Container Deep
(Same as 02131)

Utility Container Medium
(Same as 02148)

Jumbo Utility
Clear PETE (Same as 02134)

Giant Utility Container
Clear PETE (Same as 02108)



37

2015 PRODUCT GUIDE

LBCU FTUNITSDESCRIPTIONCODEITEM PALLET

Line drawings are not exact.  Please contact your representative to order samples. 

Partners for Packaging

Items and status are subject to change without notice. Please contact your representative for latest information. 

JANUARY 2015

WRAP-AROUND LABEL & EASY OPEN UTILITY - PETE

02445

09362

09603

02288-1

09598

02237

02352

02272

02406

02413

502093-1

02610

502368

502369

02636-1

61/4" x 47/8" x 11/2"

61/4" x 47/8" x 21/4"

61/4" x 47/8" x 21/4"

1111/16" x 81/8" x 31/16"

1111/16" x 81/8" x 29/16"

101/4" x 55/8" x 31/8"

711/16" x 75/8" x 31/4"

711/16" x 75/8" x 31/8"

83/4" x 53/4" x 19/16"

83/4" x 53/4" x 115/16"

83/4" x 53/4" x 33/16"

91/2" x 615/16" x 21/2"

73/4" x 51/4" x 27/16"

73/4" x 51/4" x 3" 

107/8" x 73/4" x 23/8"

360

300

300

150

150

200

300

300

300

300

300

300

240

240

180

3.3

3.3

3.3

4.9

4.9

2.6

4.7

4.1

3

3

4.1

4.2

4.1

4.1

5.1

24

20

20

32

28

20.5

32.5

31

26

25

25.4

38

18

18

20

30

30

30

18

18

36

18

20

24

24

20

24

20

20

20

DIMENSIONS I.D.

Single Serve Size

Item # 09603

Square Utility  Ex. Shallow
PETE

Square Utility PETE

Square Utility PETE w/ Dome 
Bottom

Utility Jumbo Container
Clear Dome, Clear Base PETE 

6 Cinnamon Bun Shallow
Clear Dome, Clear Base PETE

Utility Container PETE

8x8 Square Container PETE

8x8 Square Container 
Shallow Lid , PETE

Extra Shallow Utility PETE

Shallow Utility PETE

Utility Container Deep PETE

6 Count Cinnamon Roll Con-
tainer PETE

Corner Lock Container
Shallow PETE 

(Replaces 02368)

Corner Lock Container
Deep PETE (Replaces 02369)

Utility Perimeter Seal 
PETE Container
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WRAP-AROUND LABEL & EASY OPEN UTILITY - PETE

71/2" x 43/4" x 21/4"

71/2" x 43/4" x 213/16"

71/2" x 43/4" x 33/8"

81/2" x 51/8" x 4"

113/4" x 81/2" x 25/8" OD

113/4" x 81/2" x 25/8" OD

915/16" x 511/16" x 41/8"

135/16" x 103/32" x 125/32" OD

500

500

250

250

220

240

250

125

4.2

4.2

2.7

2.1

4.9

4.9

4.7

3.2

25

25

16

19

39

37

28

30

20

20

35

42

18

18

20

24

FEATURE  ITEM -  BULK FOOD CONTAINER

02417

Ideal for large bakery goods - crossiants, danish 
and cake loaves

Barlock closures

Stackable

Also available in OPS - 02001

Lunch Box Shallow
PETE

Lunch Box Deep
PETE

Lunch Box Ex Deep
PETE

Bulk Food Container
PETE

Utility Container Medium
PETE

Utility Container Medium
PETE

Utility Container Deep 
PETE

Strudel/ Utility Container,
Clear PETE

DIMENSIONS I.D.

02420

02421

02419

02417

02448

02498

02438

02314
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12

24

24

24

20

30

30

20

24

20

35

85/16" x 43/8" x 31/2"

83/4" x 53/4" x 17/
8"

83/4" x 53/4" x 23/16"

83/4" x 53/4" x 25/8"

83/4" x 53/4" x 33/16"

153/8" x 9" x 4"

153/8" x 9" x 39/16"

91/2" x 615/16" x 21/2"

93/4" x 61/4" x 43/8"

95/16" x 67/8" x 215/16" (O.D)
Cavity 1 - 67/8" x 53/8"
Cavity 2 - 17/16" x 53/8"

83/4" x 73/16" x 2" (O.D)
Cavity - 715/8" x 13/4"

DIMENSIONS I.D.

500

300

300

300

300

100

100

300

250

300

250

5.2

3

3.2

3.2

4.1

3.7

3.7

5.2

4.4

3.2

2.3

27

20

20

20

23

21

21

30

23

20

17

EASY OPEN UTILITY - OPS

02090

02191

02091

02092

02093

02108

02218

09514

09507

09527

02232

Utility Container

Shallow Utility

Small Utility

Medium Utility

Deep Utility

Giant Utility

Giant Utility Shallow

Cinnamon Roll Hinged Utility

Utility Container Large

2 Cavity Utility Container

3 Cavity Utility Container
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81/2" x 51/8" x 4"

93/4" x 57/8" x 4"

93/4" x 57/8" x 35/8"

1111/16" x 73/4" x 211/16"

91/2" x 7" x 37/16"

63/8" x 413/16" x 4"

811/16" x 77/16" x 23/4"

250

250

250

200

200

250

250

2.7

4.1

4.1

4.1

3.7

2.7

2.3

15

20

19

22

17

12

17

BAKERY UTILITY - OPS

DIMENSIONS I.D.

35

24

20

20

30

35

20

02001

02028

02132

02039

02043

02051

02234

Bulk Food Container

Jumbo Pack

Jumbo Pack Shallow

Utility Container
Clear OPS

Large Bulk Food Utility

Jelly Roll Container

Utility Container
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15

16

16

16

12

15

35

35

34

26

19

19

25

25

19

19

7

4.3

4.3

4.3

5.2

7

2.7

2.7

500

250

250

250

500

500

300

300

87/8" x 61/2" x 2"

81/2" x 81/2" x 37/16" OD

713/16" x 713/16" x 31/16"

713/16" x 713/16" x 13/4"

63/8" x 63/8" x 215/16"

63/8" x 63/8" x 13/4"

83/4" x 511/16" x 21/2"

83/4" x 511/16" x 113/16"

DIMENSIONS I.D.

BAKERY UTILITY - OPS

02080

02135

02035

02036

02037

02038

02044

02055

Utility Container

Ex Deep Utility Container

Deep Utility Container

Shallow Lid Utility

Deep Utility Container

Shallow Lid Utility

Utility Container

Utility Container
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20

35

20

28

24

20

20

35

51/4" x 51/4" x 113/16"

53/4" x 51/16" x 13/4"

53/16" x 53/16" x  215/16"

53/8" x 59/16" x 25/16"

51/2" x 51/2" x 33/16"

71/2" x 43/4" x 21/4"

71/2" x 43/3" x 213/16"

71/2" x 43/4" x 33/8"

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

250

4.1

2.7

4.1

4.1

3.3

4.1

4.1

2.7

18

16

18

18

21

20

20

12

BAKERY UTILITY - OPS

DIMENSIONS I.D.

02017

02045

02024

02253

02165

02010

02011

02009

Single Serve Size

Single Cavity, Flat Lid

Shallow Utility

Single Cavity, Deep

Single Cavity Container w/ 
smooth wall lid

Square Clamshell

Lunch Box Shallow

Lunch Box Deep

Lunch Box Extra Deep
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82612

21117

21101

21102

21130

21103

21257

21258
21358

21260
21360

21261
21361

21263
21363

51/4" x 53/4" x 11/2" O.D.

43/8" x 4" x 15/8"

43/8" x 4" x 25/16"

5" x 43/4" x 27/8"

75/8" x 65/8" x13/4"

85/16" x 85/16" x 27/8"

5" x 51/16" x 27/8"

73/8" x 73/8" x 3"
73/8" x 73/8" x 3"

73/8" x 73/8" x 3"
73/8" x 73/8" x 3"

715/16" x 715/16" x 31/16"
715/16" x 715/16" x 31/16"

715/16" x 715/16" x 31/16"
715/16" x 715/16" x 31/16"

DIMENSIONS I.D.

16

15

15

19

19

19

16

22
18.5

22
18.5

27
17.7

27
17.7

2.7

2.5

2.7

2.8

4.1

3.2

2.7

3.7
3.2

3.7
3.2

5.0
3.2

5.0
3.2

500

500

500

500

250

200

500

300
250

300
250

300
200

300
200

DELI & FOODSERVICE UTILITY - OPS

35

40

35

24

35

24

35

30
30

30
30

20
30

20
30

Single Serve Size

Single Serve Size

Single Serve Size

2 Pkt Dipping Container 
(2oz cup)

Small Utility Container
Flat Lid

Small Utility Container

Large Utility Container

Medium Clamshell 
Container Shallow

Available in Houston ONLY

Large 1 Cavity Hinged

6" Small Clamshell Utility
OPS

8" Medium Clamshell Utility
1 Cavity
1 Cavity

8" Medium Clamshell Utility
3 Cavity
3 Cavity

9" Large Clamshell Utility
1 Cavity
1 Cavity

9" Large Clamshell Utility
3 Cavity
3 Cavity
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45/8" x 49/16" x 25/8"

45/8" x 49/16" x 21/16"

45/8" x 49/16" x 21/16"

45/8" x 49/16" x 15/8"

45/8" x 49/16" x 35/16"

51/16" x 53/16" x 27/8"

77/8" x 615/16" x 27/16"

75/8" x 75/8" x 27/8"

75/8" x 75/8" x 27/8"

83/16" x 83/16" x 31/16"

83/16" x 83/16" x 31/16"

500

500

500

500

500

500

250

250

250

200

200

2.7

2.7

2.7

3.2

3.2

3.6

3.0

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

15

15

15

13

16

17

18

19

19

18

18

35

35

35

40

40

35

24

24

24

24

24

DIMENSIONS I.D.

DELI & FOODSERVICE UTILITY - OPS

02114

02115

02255

09509

09516

21157

21136

21158

21160

21161

21163

Single Serve Size

Single Serve Size

Small Utility Deep
Button Closure

Small Utility Shallow
Button Closure

Small Utility Shallow w/ 
smooth wall dome

Button Closure

Small Utility Shallow
Barlock Closure

Small Utility Deep
Barlock Closure

Small Clamshell

Medium Clamshell
Extra Deep

Medium Clamshell 
1 Cavity

Available in Houston ONLY

Medium Clamshell
3 Cavity

Available in Houston ONLY

Large Clamshell
1 Cavity

Available in Houston ONLY

Large Clamshell
3 Cavity 

Available in Houston ONLY
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45/8" x 49/16" x 35/16"

5" x 43/4" x 27/8"
5" x 43/4" x 27/8"

51/2" x 51/2" x 33/16"

73/8" x 73/8" x 3"

73/8" x 73/8" x 3"

715/16" x 715/16" x 31/16"

715/16" x 715/16" x 31/16

9" x 91/4" x 37/16" OD

75/8" x 65/8" x 13/4"

6" x 3" x 31/4"

6" x 33/4" x 31/4"

6" x 41/16" x 3"

81/4" x 37/8" x 27/8"

99/16" x 37/8" x 23/4"

500

500
500

300

300
200
200

300
200
200

180

250

500

320

500

250
250

250
250

3.2

2.7
2.7

2.1

3.7
2.3
2.3

5.0
3.2
3.2

2.8

2.7

2.7

1.9

4.1

2.3
2.3

2.8
2.8

19

20
23

15

28
18
18

33
23
23

22

24.5

16

12.5

26

15
19

19
22

40

35
35

42

30
45
45

20
30
30

32

36

36

48

20

40
40

32
32

Single Serve Size

DIMENSIONS I.D.

DELI & FOODSERVICE UTILITY - PETE

09512

21267
21567

21529

21558
29578
29580

21561
29581
29583

02404

29330

21528

21530

21527

21565
21575

21566
21576

Small Utility Deep PETE
Smooth wall dome

Barlock Closure

5x5 Clamshell Utility
Clear PETE (12.5mil)
Clear PETE (15mil)

6x6 Clamshell Utility
PETE

8x8 Clamshell Utility
Clear PETE (14mil)
Clear PETE (14mil)

8x8 3 Cavity Clamshell  Utility 
PETE

9x9 Clamshell Utility
Clear PETE (14mil)
Clear PETE (14mil)

9x9 3 Cavity Clamshell 
Utility PETE

10" Three Compartment 
Clamshell Utility PETE

Medium Clamshell Container 
Shallow PETE

Large SandWedge PETE

3.5" SandWedge PETE

Ex Large SandWedge PETE

8" Submarine PETE
Clear 15mil

Clear 17.5mil
9" Submarine PETE

Clear 15mil
Clear 17.5mil
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40

32

35

35

50

45

35

24

42

36

20

45

16

40

12

13

13

15

8

12

12

17

12

13

18

8.5

12.5

11

2.3

2.8

2.7

2.7

2.0

2.0

2.1

3.6

1.9

2.7

4.1

2.1

4.7

1.8

250

250

200

100

250

500

200

125

500

500

400

100

100

250

83/16" x 313/16" x 213/16"

911/16" x 311/16" x 27/8"

115/8" x 31/2" x 29/16"

173/8" x 45/8" x 411/16"

65/8" x 3" x 29/16"

7" x 39/16" x 21/8" (OD)

11" x 41/4" x 2"

231/2" x 41/2" x 2"

43/8" x 25/8" x 31/4"

43/8" x 3" x 31/4"

6" x 41/16" x 31/4"

71/2" x 73/4" x 35/8" OD

Dia. 99/16" Ht. 211/16"
OD

67/8" x 515/16" x 2"

DELI &  FOODSERVICE - OPS & PETE

DIMENSIONS I.D.

21050

21060

21070

21090

02452

02474

521011

521024

21507

21508

21517

21519

5D018-
1-C

29219

Single Serve Size

(Item # 02452)

8" Submarine, Hinged

9" Submarine, Hinged

12" Submarine, Hinged

17" Submarine, Hinged

Small HotDog Container

Small HotDog Contaner Shal-
low

11" Submarine Hinged
PETE (Replaces 21011)
24" Submarine. Hinged
PETE (Replaces 21024)

Small SANDWEDGE®

Large SANDWEDGE®

Extra Large SANDWEDGE®

Stand-Up Lunch Box 
w/Handle

8" Snack Tray Combo

6 Devilled Egg Combo
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35

48

48

60

60

40

20

15

50

30

20

24

6

10

10

15

15

19

23

23

18

11

32

24

81/8" x 61/2" x 11/2"

61/8" x 51/8" x 11/2"

61/8" x 51/8" x 11/2"

8" x 61/4" x 19/16"

8" x 61/4" x 19/16"

813/16" x 71/8" x 19/16"

87/8" x 87/8" x 15/8"

95/16" x 61/4" x 19/16"

95/16" x 61/4" x 19/16"

81/16" x 53/4" x 31/8"

813/16" x 51/2" x 3 3/8"

87/8" x 71/4" x 4"

DELI &  FOODSERVICE - NACHOS

250

500

500

500

500

500

500

600

500

250

576

320

2.7

1.3

1.3

1.3

1.3

1.8

1.8

3.7

1.5

2.8

4.6

3.0

DIMENSIONS O.D.

21504

21505

29305

21506

29203

82604

82603

82605

21512
21513

21509

21638

21617

Item #82603

Dome Lid for Large Nacho 
Tray #21506 & 29203

Small Nacho Tray Clear
1oz cup

Small Nacho Tray Black
1oz cup

Large Nacho Tray Clear
4 oz cup

Large Nacho Tray Black
4 oz cup

Large 3 Compartment 
Nacho Tray, Black, 4oz cup

XL 3 Compartment 
Nacho Tray, Black, 4oz cup

Hot Dog and Nacho Tray
Black, 3oz cup

3 Compartment Nacho Tray
Clear OPS
Black OPS

Available in Houston ONLY

Large Hinged Nacho
Available in Houston ONLY

Nacho Combo 
Clear Dome, Black Base

Stadium Nacho Combo
Clear Dome, Black Base
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40

40

40

40

24

24

24

15

16

16

16

16

28

64

54

54

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

3.2

3.2

3.7

6.7

5

5

4.9

4.4

2.8

1.3

1.7

1.7

57/8" x 4" x 25/8"

71/4" x 37/8" x 25/8"

53/16" x 51/4" x 21/8" (ID)

77/16" x 41/8" x 21/8" (ID)

83/4" x 6" x 21/8" (ID)

83/4" x 6" x 31/16" (ID)

Dia.  8"  Ht.  1/4"

Dia.  81/4"  Ht.  13/4"

Dia.  8"  Ht.  21/8"

Dia.  8"  Ht.  21/8"

Dia.  87/8"  Ht.  13/4"

Dia.  87/8" Ht.  3/4"

Dia.  9" Ht.  3/4"

Dia.  87/8" Ht. 15/8"

Dia.  12"  Ht.  411/16"

Dia.  12"  Ht.  51/4"

11

12

11

15

21

22

18

18

20

20

24.5

18.5

14

15

7

7

250

250

250

250

250

250

500

500

500

500

400

400

250

250

25

30

DIMENSIONS O.D.

DELI &  FOODSERVICE - SALADS

21121

21116

21621

21631

21611

21613

82278

82279

82277

82280

5D032-PB-
BK

5D200-PD

82639

82638

09493

09483-1

Small Platter Combo
Black Base, Clear Dome

Available in Houston ONLY
Large Platter Combo

Black Base, Clear Dome
Available in Houston ONLY

Small Salad Platter
Black Base, Clear Dome

Medium Salad Platter
Black Base, Clear Dome

Large Salad Platter Shallow
Black Base, Clear Shlw Dome

Large Salad Platter, Deep
Black Base, Clear Deep Dome

Flat Lid, Clear

Dome Lid, Clear

24 oz Bowl, Black

28 oz Bowl, Black

32 oz PanelBowl, Black

PanelDome Lid 
for 5D032-PB-BK

Salad Entree Lid

Salad Entree Base
28oz

12" Salad Bowl Combo 
80 oz, Clear Lid, Black Base

12" Salad Bowl Combo
144 oz, Clear Lid, Black Base



49

2015 PRODUCT GUIDE

LBCU FTUNITSDESCRIPTIONCODEITEM PALLET

Line drawings are not exact.  Please contact your representative to order samples. 

Partners for Packaging

Items and status are subject to change without notice. Please contact your representative for latest information. 

JANUARY 2015

INVISI-BOWL®    & WARMABOWL 

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

1.8

2.7

3.6

3.7

1.8

1.8

2.7

3.6

3.6

5.5

5.5

1.8

4.5

3.6

3.6

3.6

11

14

18

24

12

10

15

17

18

23

25

11

17

16

20

20

Diameter 513/16"

Diameter 613/16"

Diameter 713/16"

Diameter 87/8"

Dia.  51/2"  
Ht.  13/16"  

 Dia.  51/2"  
Ht.  15/8"

Dia.  61/2"
Ht.  13/4"

Dia.  61/2"
Ht.  21/4"

Dia.  71/2"
Ht.  21/16"

Dia.  81/2"
Ht.  21/4"

Dia.  81/2"
Ht.  215/16"

Dia.  51/2"  Ht.  15/8"

Dia.  61/2" Ht.  21/4"

Dia.  61/2" Ht.  29/16"

Dia.  71/2" Ht.  21/8"

Dia.  71/2" Ht.  21/16"

DIMENSIONS O.D.

42

36

25

20

42

42

36

25

25

16

16

42

25

25

25

25

Ideal for warm foods up to 180° F

24100
24400

24200
24500

24300
24600

24700
24800

24008
24009

24012
24013

24016
24017

24024
24025

24032
24033

24048
24049

24064
24065

24013-1

24020

24025-1

24028-1

24033-1

Flat Lid for 8oz & 12oz
Dome Lid for 8oz & 12oz

Flat Lid for 16oz & 24oz
Dome Lid for 16oz & 24oz

Flat Lid for 32oz
Dome Lid for 32oz

Flat Lid for 48oz & 64oz
Dome Lid for 48oz & 64oz

Available in Houston ONLY

8oz Invisi-Bowl®, Clear
8oz Invisi-Bowl®, Black

12oz Invisi-Bowl®, Clear
12oz Invisi-Bowl®, Black

16oz Invisi-Bowl®, Clear
16oz Invisi-Bowl®, Black

24oz Invisi-Bowl®, Clear
24oz Invisi-Bowl®, Black

32oz Invisi-Bowl®, Clear
32oz Invisi-Bowl®, Black

48oz Invisi-Bowl®, Clear
48oz Invisi-Bowl®, Black

Available in Houston ONLY

64oz Invisi-Bowl®, Clear
64oz Invisi-Bowl®, Black

Available in Houston ONLY

12oz Warmabowl, Black

22oz Warmabowl, Black

24oz Warmabowl Black

28oz Warmabowl, Black

32oz Warmabowl Black
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PETE BOWLS - PanelBowl™

DIMENSIONS O.D.

30

30

30

20

20

20

36

20

20

20

20

20

16

16

16

3.6

3.6

3.7

4.1

4.1

4.1

2.7

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

6

6

6.6

Dia 51/2" 
Ht 21/8" 

Dia 51/2" 
Ht 21/2" 

Dia 51/2" 
Ht 7/8" 

Dia 67/8" 
Ht 21/4" 

Dia 67/8" 
Ht 3" 

Dia 67/8" 
Ht 31/2"

Dia 67/8" 
Ht 7/8"

Dia 87/8"
Ht 2"

Dia 87/8"
Ht 25/16"

Dia 87/8"
Ht 31/4"

Dia 87/8" Ht 15/16"

Dia 87/8" Ht 11/4"

Dia 93/4" 
Ht  25/16"

Dia 93/4" 
Ht  25/16"

Dia 93/4" 
Ht  25/16"

14

16

12

22.5

22.5

26.5

16

17

18

20

14

14

28

28

28

500

500

500

450

450

450

450

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

5B012-PB
5B012-PB-BK

5B016-PB
5B016-PB-BK

5B201-PD

5M016-PB
5M016-PB-BK

5M024-PB
5M024-PB-BK

5M032-PB
5M032-PB-BK

5M200-PD

5D024-PB1
5D024-PB1-BK

5D032-PB1
5D032-PB1-BK

5D048-PB1
5D048-PB1-BK

5D201-PD

5D201-FL

5E048-PB
5E048-PB-BK

5E045-PB-2P
5E045-PB-2P-BK

5E043-PB-3P
5E043-PB-3P-BK

5.5" PanelBowl - 12oz, Clear 
5.5" PanelBowl - 12oz, Black 

PETE

5.5" PanelBowl - 16oz, Clear
 5.5" PanelBowl - 16oz, Black 

PETE

5.5" PanelDome - Clear PETE 
Lid for 5.5" PanelBowl w/ tab

7" PanelBowl - 16oz, Clear
 7" PanelBowl - 16oz, Black 

PETE

7" PanelBowl - 24oz, Clear
7" PanelBowl - 24oz, Black 

PETE

7" PanelBowl - 32oz, Clear
7" PanelBowl - 32oz, Black 

PETE

7" PanelDome Clear PETE Lid 
for 7" PanelBowl

9" PanelBowl - 24oz, Clear
9" PanelBowl - 24oz, Black

PETE

9" PanelBowl - 32oz, Clear
9" PanelBowl - 32oz, Black

PETE

9" PanelBowl - 48oz, Clear
9" PanelBowl - 48oz, Black

PETE

9" PanelDome Clear PETE

9" Flat Lid Clear PET

10" PanelBowl - 48oz, Clear
10" PanelBowl - 48oz, Black

 1 Pkt PETE

10" PanelBowl - 45oz, Clear 
10" PanelBowl - 45oz, Black

2 Pkt  PETE

10" PanelBowl - 43oz, Clear
10" PanelBowl - 43oz Black 

3 Pkt PETE
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Dia. 93/4" 
Ht.  311/16"

Dia. 93/4" 
Ht.  13/8"

Dia. 125/8" 
Ht.  33/4"

Dia. 125/8" 
Ht.  411/16"

Dia. 125/8" 
Ht.  15/8"

Dia. 16"
Ht.  55/8"

Dia 16"
Ht. 1"

200

50

200
50

50

50

50

25

25

5.9

2.1

3.7
0.8

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

1.1

24

7

17.5
4

9.5

11

7

10.5

6

16

42

24
84

42

42

42

36

36

DIMENSIONS O.D.

PETE BOWLS - PanelBowl™

- Ideal for cut-fruit & produce platters

- Leak-resistant closure

- Available in Clear or Black

- Single Serve to Family Size 

FEATURED ITEM - Round PETE Bowls

PanelBowl

5E080-BWL
5E080-BWL-BK
5E080-BWL-3

5E080-BWL-BK-3

5E200-PD
5E200-PD-3

5G096A-PB-1
5G096A-PB-BK-1

5G160A-BWL

5G160A-BWL-BK

5G200A-PD-1

5N320-BWL

5N320-BWL-BK

5N200-FL

Round Bowl

10" Round Bowl - 80oz Clear
10" Round Bowl  - 80oz Black
10" Round Bowl - 80oz Clear
10" Round Bowl  - 80oz Black

1 Pkt PETE

10" PanelDome Clear PETE
10" PanelDome Clear PETE

Lid for 10" Round Bowl 

12" PanelBowl - 96oz, Clear
12" PanelBowl - 96oz, Black

 PETE

12" Round Bowl - 160oz, Clear 
PETE

12" Round Bowl  - 160oz, 
Black  PETE

12" PanelDome Clear PETE
Lid for 12" Round Bowl 

16" Round Bowl  - 320oz Clear  
PETE

16" Round Bowl - 320oz Black 
PETE

16" Flat Lid Clear PETE
Lid for 16" PanelBowl
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18

13

24

31

16

14

32

24

27

27

20

18

31

38

4.1

1.8

2.7

4.1

2.7

2.3

7.0

3.6

4.7

4.7

4.9

4.9

6.8

6.8

1000

1000

1000

1000

500

500

420

180

152

128

450

270

450

270

8" x 55/8" x 11/4"

81/4" x 33/4" x 11/8"

81/4" x 55/8" x 11/2"

71/2" x 65/8" x 29/16"

10" x 61/2" x 3"

10" x 61/2" x 11/4"

 73/4 " x 73/4" x 55/16"
Dia. 69/16" Ht. 43/8 " ID

91/4 " x 73/4" x 35/16"

129/16 " x 8" x 31/4"

129/16 " x 8" x 47/8"

 87/8" x 73/8" x 1/2"

 87/8" x 73/8" x 35/8"

 121/2 " x 77/8" x 1/2"

 129/16"  x 727/32 " x 47/8"

DIMENSIONS O.D.

MEAT & PRODUCE TRAYS

20

40

35

20

36

40

15

24

18

18

20

20

12

12

31200

531015

531020

531030

31050

31110

35016

5RE050-
HG-1

5RD110-
HG

5RD160-
HG

5RE200-
FL

5RE072-
TB

5RD200-
FL

5RD160-
TB

Item # 5RD200-FL and  
5RD160-TB

Meat/Produce Tray
2 lb. Clear OPS

Meat/Produce Tray
11/2 lb. Clear PETE
(Replaces 31015)

Meat/Produce Tray
2 lb. Clear PETE
(Replaces 31020)

Meat/Produce Tray
3 lb. Clear PETE
(Replaces 31030)

Meat/Produce Tray
5 lb Clear OPS

Meat/Product Tray
#16, Clear OPS

Hydroponics Lettuce 
Hinged PETE Container

(Replaces 35014)

5oz Spinach Hinged
Container PETE

10oz Springmix Hinged
Container PETE

16oz Springmix Hinged
Container PETE

5oz Salad Flat Lid
Clear PETE

5oz Salad Tub
Clear PETE

1lb Salad Flat Lid
Clear PETE

1 lb Salad Tub
Clear PETE
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CUT FRUIT PLATTERS AND PORTION PAK TRAYS

100

100

100

50

50

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

3.3

3.3

4.3

3.8

3.8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7 

18

17

21

20

20

42

42

46

42

44

42

42

Portion Pak Trays are designed to withstand quick freeze.

11" x 7" x 3"

11" x 7" x 21/4"

Dia.  105/16"  
Ht. 27/8

Dia.  131/2"  
Ht. 27/8"

Dia.  131/2"  
Ht. 27/8"

1513/16" x 91/8" x13/4"

1513/16" x 91/8" x 13/4"

1513/16" x 91/8" x 7/8"
 Cavity - 41/4" x 311/16" x 7/8"

1513/16" x 91/8" x 7/8"
Cavity - 415/16" x 41/4" x 7/8"

1513/16" x 91/8" x 7/8"

1513/16" x 91/8" x 11/2"
Cavity - 33/8" x 2" x 11/2"

1513/16" x 91/8" x 11/2"
Cavity - 35/8" x 27/8" x 11/8"

DIMENSIONS O.D.

30

30

24

24

24

42

12

12

12

16

12

12

5RH076
-3P-C

5RH054-
4+1P-C

5E068A-
4+1P-C

5H132-
4+1P-C

5H138-
4+1P-C

82184

82204

81416

81546

81588

81777

82191

75oz, 3 Pkt Veggie Platter 
Combo PETE

54oz, 4 + 1Pkt Veggie Platter 
Combo PETE

10" - 68oz Veggie Platter 
Combo PETE

13" - 132oz Veggie Platter 
Combo 1/ Dip Cup (8oz) PETE

13" - 138oz Veggie Platter 
Combo w/ Dip Cup (16oz) 

PETE

12 Square Cell Tray

8 Cell Portion Pak Tray 
Deep

8 Cell Portion Pak Tray

6 Cell Portion Pak Tray

1 Cell Portion Pak Tray

16 Cell Portion Pak Tray

12 Oval Cell Pak Tray

(Bulk Packs Available)
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OPS  or Oriented Polystyrene PETE or Polyethylene Terephthalate

Properties

6

PS

1

PETE

OPS & PETE PLASTIC PROPERTIES   

• Hard and rigid - exceptional 
stacking strength
• Resistant to water and oxygen     
• Excellent clarity       
• Low cost     
• Does not transmit odour to food 
product
• FDA Approved - Section 177.1640   
• Kosher Certified (COR 534)

• Strong and tough   
• Excellent moisture barrier proper-
ties   
• Superior clarity
• Withstands quick freezing
• Resistant to impact damage 
• Recyclable in most areas within 
North America  
• FDA Approved - Section 
177.1630 
 • Kosher Certified (COR 534)

Properties

Polar Pak products are available in these materials

NOTES
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ITEM                     DESCRIPTION                                      PG   STAT   UNITS   CU      LB    PLT    TI      HI      UPC       LOC 
              

I
Items and status are subject to change without notice. Please contact your representative for latest information. 

02001 Bulk Food Container 40 S 250 2.7 15 35 7 5 055316020013 PPL
02009 Lunch Box, Extra Deep 42 S 250 2.7 13 35 7 5 055316020099 PPL
02010 Lunch Box, Shallow 42 S 500 4.1 20 20 5 4 055316020105 PPL
02011 Lunch Box, Deep 42 S 500 4.1 20 20 5 4 055316020112 PPL
02015 6 Tarts Shallow 21 N 500 4.1 25 20 5 4 055316020150 PPL
02016 6 Tarts Deep 21 S 500 4.1 25 20 5 4 055316020167 PPL
02017 Singel Cavity, Flat Lid 42 S 500 4.1 19 20 5 4 055316020174 PPL
02020 6 High Top Cupcakes 17 S 200 3.2 15 24 4 6 055316020204 PPL
02021 10 Cake Donuts 20 N 250 3.2 15 24 4 6 055316020211 PPL
02022 6 Donut Container 20 S 200 4.1 18 20 5 4 055316020228 PPL
02024 Single Cavity, Deep 42 S 500 4.1 19 20 5 4 055316020242 PPL
02028 Jumbo Pack 40 S 250 3.2 19 24 4 6 055316020280 PPL
02029 6 - 4 oz Muffins 17 S 200 3.2 16 24 4 6 055316020297 PPL
02033 12 Cake Donuts 20 N 250 3.2 18 24 4 6 055316020334 PPL
02035 Deep Utility Container 41 S 250 4.2 20 16 4 4 055316020358 PPL
02036 Shallow Lid Utility 41 N 250 4.2 20 16 4 4 055316020365 PPL
02037 Deep Utility Container 41 N 500 5.2 27 12 4 3 055316020372 PPL
02038 Shallow Lid Utility 41 S 500 7.0 27 15 5 3 055316020389 PPL
02039 Utility Container 40 N 200 4.1 22 20 5 4 055316020396 PPL
02043 Large Bulk Food Container 40 N 200 3.7 18 30 6 5 055316020433 PPL
02044 Utility Container 41 N 300 2.7 19 35 7 5 055316020440 PPL
02045 Shallow Utility 42 S 500 2.7 16 35 7 5 055316020457 PPL
02049 12 Cupcakes 17 S 100 4.1 17 20 5 4 055316020495 PPL
02050 12 Muffins 17 N 100 4.1 17 20 5 4 055316020501 PPL
02051 Jelly Roll Container 40 S 250 2.7 11 35 7 5 055316020518 PPL
02055 Utility Container 41 N 300 2.7 19 35 7 5 055316020556 PPL
02063 Bar Cake 11 S 250 2.7 17 35 7 5 055316020631 PPL
02072 12 Brownie Container 21 S 250 3.2 18 24 4 6 055316020723 PPL
02076 12 Cavity Donut 20 S 250 4.2 23 16 4 4 055316020761 PPL
02077 6 Donuts Container 20 S 250 5.2 23 12 4 3 055316020778 PPL
02080 Utility Container 41 N 500 7.0 36 15 5 3 055316020808 PPL
02086 4 Pack 5 oz Muffin 16 S 300 4.1 23 20 5 4 055316020860 PPL
02090 Utility Container 39 S 500 5.2 28 12 4 3 055316020907 PPL
02091 Small Utility 39 S 300 3.2 20 24 4 6 055316020914 PPL
02092 Medium Utility 39 S 300 3.2 20 24 4 6 055316020921 PPL
02093 Deep Utility 39 N 300 4.1 23 20 5 4 055316020938 PPL
02096 12 Mini Muffin 18 N 300 4.1 19 20 5 4 055316020969 PPL
02098 6 Cavity Muffin, Deep 17 N 250 2.7 14 30 6 5 055316020983 PPL
02105 Pie\ Cake Slice Container with Fork 11 S 250 2.7 10 35 7 5 055316021058 PPL
02107 Square Utility 28 N 300 3.3 16 30 5 6 055316021072 PPL
02108 Giant Utility 39 S 100 3.6 21 30 6 5 055316021089 PPL
02111 Bar Cake 11 N 250 4.1 23 20 5 4 055316021119 PPL/PPI
02114 Small Utility Deep 44 S 500 2.7 16 35 7 5 055316021140 PPL
02115 Small Utility Shallow 44 S 500 2.7 16 35 7 5 055316021157 PPL
02116 4 Muffin Container 16 S 250 4.1 18 20 5 4 055316021164 PPL
02120 Square Utility Shallow 28 S 300 3.3 16 30 5 6 055316021201 PPL
02126 2 Cavity Hinged Muffin 16 S 250 2.8 13 32 8 4 055316021263 PPL
02128 Small Utility 27 S 500 4.1 19 20 5 4 055316021287 PPL
02130 Utility Container Shallow 28 N 200 4.1 20 20 5 4 055316021300 PPL
02131 Utility Container Deep 28 N 200 4.1 24 20 5 4 055316021317 PPL
02132 Jumbo Pack Shallow 40 N 250 4.1 19 20 5 4 055316021324 PPL
02133 Utility Container, Small 28 S 250 3.5 21 20 4 5 055316021331 PPL
02134 Jumbo Utility Container 27 S 150 4.9 22 18 6 3 055316021348 PPL
02135 Ex Deep Utility 41 N 250 4.3 26 16 4 4 055316021355 PPL
02136 Utility Container Extra Shallow 28 N 250 4.1 21 24 6 4 055316021362 PPL
02137 Utility Container Deep 28 N 250 5.2 21 16 4 4 055316021379 PPL
02138 Utility Container 27 N 250 5.2 28 12 4 3 055316021386 PPL
02148 Utility Container Medium 28 N 200 4.7 24 20 6 3 055316021485 PPL
02158 9" Half Pie - PPI 14 N 250 3.2 19 24 4 6 055316021584 PPI
02162 4 Muffin 16 N 300 4.1 19 20 5 4 055316021621 PPL
02165 Square Clamshell 42 N 500 3.6 21 24 4 6 055316021652 PPL
02174 12 Dount Wrap Around 20 N 250 4.3 23 16 4 4 055316021744 PPL
02178 Square Utility Extra Shallow 28 S 300 3.3 16 30 5 6 055316021782 PPL
02191 Extra Shallow Utility 39 N 300 3.2 20 24 4 6 055316021911 PPL
02195 2 Cavity Cookie Container 22 S 300 4.1 23 20 5 4 055316021959 PPL
02199 Jumbo Utility Medium 27 S 150 9.3 25 18 6 3 055316021997 PPL
02200 12 Mini Muffin, 1 oz 18 S 500 9.3 38 12 4 3 055316022000 PPL
02201 12 Mini Brownie 21 N 500 9.3 38 12 4 3 055316022017 PPL
02202 7" Square Utility 27 N 250 3.6 17 25 5 5 055316022024 PPL
02203 4 Tart Container PETE 21 S 500 4.1 33 20 5 4 055316022031 PPL
02205 Large Clamshell, 1 Cavity 29 N 250 5.2 24 16 4 4 055316022055 PPL
02218 Giant Utility, Shallow 39 N 100 3.7 21 30 6 5 055316022185 PPL
02224 6 - 3.5oz Muffin 17 N 250 4.1 21 20 5 4 055316022246 PPL
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02229 4 Whoopee Pie Container 15 N 250 2.7 14 35 7 5 055316022291 PPL
02232 3 Cavity Utility Container 39 N 250 2.3 16 35 7 5 055316022321 PPL
02233 Half 8" Pie 14 N 500 4.9 25 21 7 3 055316022338 PPL
02234 Utility Container 40 S 250 3.6 20 20 4 5 055316022345 PPL
02235 Utility Container 29 S 250 3.2 16 24 4 6 055316022352 PPL
02237 Utility Container - PETE 37 S 200 2.6 21 36 6 6 055316022376 PPL
02238 Utlity Container, Clear Lid, Black Base - PETE 31 S 250 3.7 24 30 6 5 055316022383 PPL
02241 Square Utility Deep 28 N 300 4.1 16 20 5 4 055316022413 PPL
02244 6 Donut, PETE 20 N 240 2.1 14 45 9 5 055316022444 PPL
02246 9 Muffin Container, 3.5 oz 18 N 125 3.6 23 25 5 5 055316022468 PPL
02247 4 Pack Muffin Shallow 16 N 300 4.1 20 20 5 4 055316022475 PPL
02253 Single Cavity Container, Smooth wall dome 42 S 500 2.7 19 28 7 4 055316022536 PPL
02255 Small Utility Shallow, Smooth wall dome 44 S 500 2.7 16 35 7 5 055316022551 PPL
02267 12 Strudel Container Deep SXS PETE 30 N 125 3.2 34 24 4 6 055316022673 PPL
02272 8x8 Square Container, Shallow Lid, PETE 37 S 300 4.1 31 20 5 4 055316022727 PPL
02286 4 Pocket Muffin Container PETE 18 N 250 3.2 22 30 6 5 055316022864 PPL
02288 6 Cinnamon Bun, Clear Dome, Blk Base PETE 31 N 150 4.9 33 18 6 3 055316022888 PPL
02289 Utility Container, Clear Lid, Black Base PETE 31 S 100 2.7 12 28 7 4 055316022895 PPL
02295 6 Muffin Container 16 N 300 4.1 20 20 5 4 055316022956 PPL
02314 Strudel/ Utility Container, Clear PETE 38 N 125 3.2 30 24 4 6 055316023144 PPL
02315 Strudel/ Utility Container, Clr Lid, Blk Base PETE 30 N 125 3.2 34 24 4 6 055316023151 PPL
02317 Dessert Container Deep with Fork, PETE 11 S 250 2.7 16 36 6 6 055316023175 PPL
02318 Utlity Container with posts 29 N 300 5.2 26 12 4 3 055316023182 PPL
02327 6 Pack Grand Cap Muffin 17 N 250 5.2 26 12 4 3 055316023274 PPL
02338 Utility Container Deep 29 S 250 4.7 22 20 5 4 055316023380 PPL
02339 12 Donuts Container 20 N 250 3.2 18 24 4 6 055316023397 PPL
02341 3 Cell Muffin PETE 18 S 300 4.2 24 24 6 4 055316023410 PPL
02342 Tort Loaf Container PETE 11 S 300 2.8 20 32 8 4 055316023427 PPL
02345 Small Utility, Clear Dome, Blk Base PETE 31 S 300 3.3 20 30 5 6 055316023458 PPL
02348 Utility Container Smooth Wal Dome, Clr Dme, Blk B 31 S 250 3.7 24 30 6 5 055316023489 PPL
02349 Dessert Container Shallow with Fork, PETE 11 N 250 2.6 16 36 6 6 055316023496 PPL
02352 8x8 Square Container PETE 37 S 300 4.7 33 18 6 3 055316023526 PPL
02354 6 Cavity Smooth Wall Container PETE 19 S 100 1.8 11 42 7 6 055316023540 PPL
02357 Loaf Container 11 S 250 2.8 10 32 8 4 055316023571 PPL
02361 Bar Cake Combo, Sw, Clear Dome, Blk Base 5 N 100 4.2 26 35 7 5 055316920498 PPL
02362 Bar Cake Combo, Dp, Clear Dome, Blk Base 5 S 100 4.2 26 35 7 5 055316920498 PPL
02364 9 Count Muffin Hinged, Clear Dome, Black Base 30 N 100 4.7 33 18 6 3 055316023649 PPL
02370 6 Muffin Container Shallow PETE 19 S 250 3.5 24 20 4 5 055316023700 PPL
02404 10" 3 Cavity Utility Container PETE 45 N 180 2.8 22 32 8 4 055316024042 PPL
02406 Extra Shallow Utility, PETE 37 N 300 3.2 26 24 6 4 055316024066 PPL
02409 Single Cavity Muffine PETE 18 S 400 2.3 17 40 10 4 055316024097 PPL
02413 Shallow Utility, PETE 37 N 300 3.5 26 24 6 4 055316024134 PPL
02417 Bulk Food Container PETE 38 S 250 2.2 19 42 7 6 055316024172 PPL
02419 Lunch Box Extra Deep PETE 38 S 250 2.7 16 35 7 5 055316024196 PPL
02420 Lunch Box Shallow PETE 38 S 500 4.1 25 20 5 4 055316024202 PPL
02421 Lunch Box Deep PETE 38 S 500 4.1 25 20 5 4 055316024219 PPL
02428 2 Loaf Container SXS PETE 30 N 200 3.2 29 30 6 5 055316024288 PPL
02429 4 Muffin Container PETE 19 S 300 2.7 19 36 6 6 055316024295 PPL
02431 3 Sliced Loaf Container Clr Dome, Blk Base PETE 12 N 100 2.1 27 42 7 6 055316024318 PPL
02432 Single Sliced Loaf Container Clr Dome, Blk Base P 12 N 300 3.2 29 30 6 5 055316024325 PPL
02434 2 Sliced Loaf Container Clr Dome, Blk Base PETE 12 N 125 3.2 31 30 6 5 055316024349 PPL
02438 Utility Container Deep PETE 38 S 250 4.7 28 20 5 4 055316024387 PPL
02439 Utility Container 28 N 300 5.2 26 16 4 4 055316024394 PPL
02440 Large Cake Slice Container PETE 12 S 240 2.2 15 42 7 6 055316024400 PPL
02443 24 Cupcake Container PETE 19 S 50 2.7 26 40 8 5 055316024431 PPL
02445 Utility Container Clear PETE 37 S 360 3.3 24 30 5 6 055316024455 PPL
02447 3 Flan Container, PETE 15 N 250 2.7 17 28 7 4 055316024479 PPL
02448 Utility Container Medium PETE 38 N 220 4.7 39 18 6 3 055316024486 PPL
02451 Loaf Container PETE 12 N 300 2.8 20 32 8 4 055316024516 PPL
02452 Hinged Hotdog Container 46 S 250 2.0 8 50 10 5 055316024523 PPL
02455 12 Muffin/ Cupcake Muffin PETE 19 S 100 2.8 20 32 8 4 055316024554 PPL
02460 3 Pocket Muffin Container PETE 18 N 250 2.7 19 28 7 4 055316024608 PPL
02466 6 Muffin Container PETE 19 S 500 4.1 26 20 5 4 055316024660 PPL
02469 Loaf Container PETE 12 S 500 3.6 31 20 4 5 055316024691 PPL
02474 Small HotDog Container Shallow 46 S 500 2.1 12 45 9 5 055316024745 PPL
02477 Donut/ Utility Container PETE 20 N 200 3.2 19 30 6 5 055316024776 PPL
02489 4 Count Crown Muffin Container PETE 19 S 250 3.2 22 30 6 5 055316024899 PPL
02496 2 Crown Muffin PETE Container 18 N 300 2.7 8 35 7 5 055316024967 PPL
02498 Utility Container Medium PETE 38 N 240 4.7 37 18 6 3 055316024981 PPL
02603 12 Mini Cupcake 4 Corner Perimeter Seal PETE 18 N 170 3.6 18 30 6 5 055316026039 PPL
02605 1/4 Sliced 8" Pie Container PETE 15 S 300 1.6 10 56 8 7 055316026053 PPL
02609 4 Count Muffin Container SXS PETE 30 N 250 3.2 22 30 6 5 055316026091 PPL
02610 6 Count Cinnamon Roll Container PETE 37 N 300 4.2 38 24 6 4 055316026107 PPL
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02616 2 Cavity Shallow Cookie Perimeter Seal Container 23 N 140 3.6 16 30 6 5 055316026169 PPL
02617 2 Cavity Deep Cookie Perimeter Seal Container PE 23 N 130 3.6 15 30 6 5 055316026176 PPL
02619 12 Count Cookie Slanted Container PETE 23 S 300 3.3 27 30 6 5 005316026190 PPL
02620 24 Count Cookie Slanted Container PETE 23 S 150 2.7 22 35 7 5 055316026206 PPL
02627 24 Cookie Container Shallow PETE 23 S 150 2.7 22 35 7 5 055316026275 PPL
02628 Sandwich Wrap Container SXS PETE 31 S 260 3.2 17 30 6 5 055316026282 PPL
02633 9 Count Mini Muffin/ Tart Container PETE 18 S 300 3.7 29 25 5 5 055316026336 PPL
02637 7' Octagon SXS Container PETE 30 N 140 3.0 15 36 6 6 055316026374 PPL
02639 9' Octagon SXS Container PETE 30 N 110 3.6 17 30 6 5 055316026398 PPL
02640 2 Iced Loaf Container Clear Dome, Black Base PET 12 N 105 2.0 17 50 10 5 055316026404 PPL
02642 Half Ring Cake Container PETE 12 S 160 2.4 18 18 6 3 055316026428 PPL
02643 Single Sliced Loaf Container Clr Dome, Clr Base P 12 N 300 3.2 24 30 6 5 055316026435 PPL
02670 Large Bulk Food Container 31 S 160 3.3 24.4 30 6 5 055316026701 PPL
02671 Small Cake Slice Container w/ Fork PETE 12 S 300 2.4 15 36 6 6 055316026718 PPL
02687 10 CT Cupcake Perimeter Seal Container 19 S 100 3.6 18.3 25 5 5 055316026879 PPL
03020 6" Hinged Pie Shallow 14 N 300 3.2 16 24 4 6 055316030203 PPL
03125 8" Hinged Pie Shallow 14 S 200 3.0 15 24 4 6 055316031255 PPL
03135 8" Hinged Pie Deep 14 S 200 3.2 17 24 4 6 055316031354 PPL
03200 Pie Slice, Shallow 15 S 300 2.3 8 35 7 5 055316032009 PPL
03210 Pie Slice, Medium 15 S 300 2.3 9 35 7 5 055316032108 PPL
03220 Pie Slice, Deep 15 N 300 2.3 11 35 7 5 055316032207 PPL
03225 9" Hinged Pie Shallow 14 S 200 4.2 21 24 6 4 055316032252 PPL
03240 9" Hinged Pie Deep 14 N 200 5.2 25 12 4 3 055316032405 PPL
03302 6" Cheesecake, Hinged PETE 11 N 300 2.1 19 45 9 5 055316033020 PPL
03308 5" Hinged Pie Deep, PETE 15 N 300 1.9 14 48 8 6 055316033082 PPL
03318 Ring Danish Container PETE 13 S 220 5.2 35 16 4 4 055316033181 PPL
03322 Strip Danish Container PETE 13 S 190 3.3 27 30 5 6 055316033228 PPL
03325 10" Hinged Pie Shallow 14 S 200 2.8 23 32 8 4 055316033259 PPL
03327 8" Hinged Shallow Pie, Clear Dm, Black Bs PETE 30 S 200 3.5 20 24 6 4 055316033273 PPL
03340 10" Hinged Pie Deep 14 N 200 5.2 28 12 4 3 055316033402 PPL
03881 8" Pie Combo Shallow Black Base PETE 13 S 100 3.6 6 20 4 5 055316038810 PPL
03891 8" Pie Combo Deep, Black Base PETE 13 S 100 4.7 13 16 4 4 055316038919 PPL
03895 8" Pie Combo Ex Deep, Clr Dome, Blk Base PETE 13 S 100 4.7 15 16 4 4 055316038957 PPL
03981 9" Pie Combo Shallow, Black Base PETE 13 N 100 6.0 14 16 4 4 055316039817 PPL
03991 9" Pie Combo Deep, Black Base PETE 13 N 100 6.0 15 16 4 4 055316039916 PPL
04601 Danish Combo Shallow, Black Base 13 N 200 3.6 10 25 5 5 055316046013 PPL
04631 Danish Combo Deep, Black Base 13 N 150 4.1 9 20 5 4 055316046310 PPL
04701 Hinged Danish Small 13 N 300 4.1 20 20 5 4 055316047011 PPI
04702 Hinged Danish Medium 13 N 200 4.6 19 21 7 3 055316047027 PPL
04703 Hinged Danish Large 13 N 300 4.1 25 20 5 4 055316047034 PPL
04704 Hinged Danish Shallow 13 S 300 3.3 24 30 5 6 055316047041 PPL
04705 Hinged Danish Deep 13 S 300 3.6 24 24 4 6 055316047058 PPL
04707 Hinged Danish Extra Deep 13 N 250 4.1 21 20 5 4 055316047072 PPL
04711 6 Éclairs 21 S 200 3.6 17 24 4 6 055316047119 PPL
04870 Square Tub Deep 26 S 100 2.8 9 20 4 5 055316048703 PPL
04880 Square Tub Shallow 26 S 100 2.8 8 20 4 5 055316048802 PPL
06316 1/8 Sheet Cake Shallow, Clear Base 5 N 100 2.8 8 32 8 4 055316063164 PPL
06317 1/8 Sheet Cake Shallow, Black Base 5 S 100 2.8 8 32 8 4 055316063171 PPL
06345 1/8 Sheet Cake Deep. Clear Base 5 N 100 2.4 8 32 8 4 055316063454 PPL
06346 1/8 Sheet Cake Deep, Black Base 5 S 100 2.4 8 32 8 4 055316063461 PPL
07445 8" 1/2 Cake, Medium, Clear Base 5 N 100 2.4 6 40 10 4 055316074450 PPL
07446 8" 1/2 Cake, Medium, Black Base 5 S 100 2.4 6 40 10 4 055316074467 PPL
07517 1/4 Sheet Cake Deep, Clear Dome, Black Base PE 8 N 50 3.4 26 28 7 4 055316075174 PPL
09299 12" Pie Combo Shallow 13 S 100 5.5 21 16 4 4 055316092997 PPL
09362 Square Utility (PETE) 37 S 300 3.3 20 30 5 6 055316093628 PPL
09398 Utility Container Deep 27 N 250 2.8 14 32 8 4 055316093987 PPL
09455 6 Donuts - OPS 20 S 250 2.7 12 35 7 5 055316094557 PPL
09483 12" Salad Bowl Deep Combo -144oz - TFT 48 S 25 1.7 6 54 9 6 055316094830 PPL
09493 12" Salad Bowl Shallow Combo, 80oz - TFT 48 S 25 1.7 10 54 9 6 055361094939 PPL
09507 Utility Container Large 39 N 250 4.4 23 24 4 6 055316095073 PPL
09508 9" Coffee Cake 11 N 125 2.6 20 32 8 4 055316095080 PPL
09509 Small Utility Shallow 44 N 500 2.4 14 40 8 5 055316095097 PPL
09512 Small Utility Deep - PETE 45 N 500 2.3 20 40 8 5 055316095127 PPL
09513 12  Cupcakes - PETE 19 S 100 2.2 20 42 7 6 055316095134 PPL
09514 Cinnamon Roll Hinged Utility 39 S 300 4.6 28 20 5 4 055316095141 PPL
09515 Utility Container 29 S 250 4.4 28 20 5 4 055316095158 PPL
09516 Small Utility Deep 44 S 500 2.4 15 40 8 5 055316095165 PPL
09527 2 Cavity Utility 39 N 300 4.1 23 20 5 4 055316095271 PPL
09556 6 Jumbo Muffins, PETE 19 S 150 4.7 30 18 6 3 055316095561 PPL
09577 8" Hinged Pie Shallow 14 N 200 2.8 18 24 4 6 055316095776 PPL
09578 6 Cinnamon Bun  PETE 37 N 150 4.9 34 18 6 3 055316095783 PPL
09596 6 Muffin Deep 17 N 200 3.2 13 24 4 6 055316095967 PPL
09597 12 Muffin Deep 17 N 100 2.3 13 40 10 4 055316095974 PPL
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09598 6 Cinnamon Bun, Shallow PETE 37 N 150 4.9 29 18 6 3 055316095981 PPL
09601 9" Hinged Cream Pie, Deep 14 N 200 5.2 28 16 4 4 055316096018 PPL
09603 Square Utility Container, Dome Bottom, PETE 37 N 300 3.3 20 30 5 6 055316096032 PPL
09612 Hinged Danish Medium PETE 13 S 200 4.6 24 21 7 3 055316096124 PPL
09614 3 Count Loaf Container PETE SXS 31 S 200 4.5 41 25 5 5 055316096148 PPL
09633 12 Cupcakes PETE Smoothwall Dome 19 N 100 2.2 21 42 7 6 055316096339 PPL
13205 9" Quartz Collection Combo, Clear Base 35 S 30 1.5 6 56 7 8 055316132051 PPL
13206 9" Quartz Collection Combo, Black Base 35 S 30 1.5 6 56 7 8 055316132068 PPL
21050 8" Submarine 46 S 250 2.8 11 40 8 5 055316210506 PPL
21060 9" Submarine 46 S 250 2.8 13 32 8 4 055316210605 PPL
21070 12" Submarine 46 S 200 2.7 11 35 7 5 055316210704 PPL
21090 17" Submarine 46 N 100 2.7 13 35 7 5 055316210902 PPL
21101 Small Sandwich Utility 43 S 500 2.7 15 35 7 5 055316211015 PPL
21102 Large Sandwich Utility 43 N 500 3.2 18 24 4 6 055316211022 PPL
21103 1 Cavity Large Hinged Utility 43 S 200 3.2 20 24 4 6 055316211039 PPL
21116 Large Platter Combo - PPI 48 S 250 1.8 7 50 10 5 055316211169 PPI
21117 Small Utlility, Flat Lid 43 N 500 2.5 15 40 8 5 055316211176 PPL
21121 Small Platter Combo - PPI 48 S 250 1.8 11 40 10 4 055316211213 PPI
21130 Medium Utility Container, Shallow 43 N 250 2.7 19 35 7 5 055316211305 PPI
21136 Clamshell Extra Deep 44 N 250 3.2 19 24 4 6 055316211367 PPL
21157 Small Clamshell 44 S 500 2.7 16 35 7 5 055316211572 PPL
21158 Medium Clamshell 1 Cavity - PPI 44 S 250 3.2 19 24 4 6 055316211589 PPI
21160 Medium Clamshell 3 Cavity - PPI 44 S 250 3.2 19 24 4 6 055316211602 PPI
21161 Large Clamshell 1 Cavity - PPI 44 S 200 3.2 19 24 4 6 055316211619 PPI
21163 Large Clamshell 3 Cavity - PPI 44 S 200 3.2 19 24 4 6 055316211633 PPI
21175 Large Clamshell 1 Cavity - PPL 27 N 200 3.2 18 50 10 5 055316211756 PPL
21257 6" Utility Container 43 S 500 2.7 16 35 7 5 055316212579 PPL
21258 8" Utility Container 43 S 300 3.7 22 30 6 5 055316212586 PPL
21260 8" Medium Clamshell Utility 3 Cavity 43 N 300 3.7 22 30 6 5 055316212609 PPL
21261 9" Utility Container 43 N 300 5.0 27 20 4 5 055316212616 PPL
21263 9" Large Clamshell Utility 3 Cavity 43 N 300 5.1 27 20 4 5 055316212630 PPL
21267 5x5 Small Clamshell Utility PETE 45 S 500 2.7 20 35 7 5 055316212678 PPL
21358 8" Medium Clamshell Utility 1 Cavity 43 S 250 3.2 19 30 6 5 055316213583 PPL
21360 8" Medium Clamshell Utility 3 Cavity 43 S 250 3.2 19 30 6 5 055316213606 PPL
21361 9" Large Clamshell Utility 1 Cavity 43 S 200 3.2 18 30 6 5 055316213613 PPL
21363 9" Large Clamshell Utility 3 Cavity 43 S 200 3.2 18 30 6 5 055316213637 PPL
21504 Dome Lid for #21506 Nacho Tray 47 S 250 2.7 6 35 7 5 055316215044 PPL
21505 Small Nacho Tray 47 S 500 1.3 9 48 12 5 055316215051 PPL
21506 Large Nacho Tray 47 N 500 1.3 15 60 12 5 055316215068 PPL
21507 Small Sandwedge® 46 S 500 1.9 11 42 6 7 055316215075 PPL
21508 Large Sandwedge® 46 S 500 2.7 13 36 6 6 055316215082 PPL
21509 Large Nacho, Hinged - PPI 47 S 250 2.7 11 35 7 5 055316215099 PPI
21512 3 Compartment Nacho Tray, Clear - PPI 47 N 500 1.8 17 50 10 5 055316215129 PPI
21513 3 Compartment Nacho Tray, Black - PPI 47 S 500 1.8 17 50 10 5 055316215136 PPI
21517 Extra Large Sandwedge® 46 S 400 4.1 17 20 5 4 055316215174 PPL
21519 Stand-Up Lunch Box 46 S 100 2.1 9 45 9 5 055316215198 PPL
21527 SandWedge Extra Large Clamshell PETE 45 S 500 4.1 26 20 5 4 055316215273 PPL
21528 SandWedge Large Clamshell PETE 45 S 500 2.7 16 36 6 6 055316215280 PPL
21529 6x6 Clamshell PETE 45 S 300 2.1 15 42 7 6 055316215297 PPL
21530 3.5" SandWedge Container PETE 45 S 320 2.0 12 48 8 6 055316215303 PPL
21558 8x8 Large Clamshell PETE 45 S 300 3.7 27 30 6 5 055316215587 PPL
21561 9x9 Large Clamshell PETE 45 S 300 5.1 27 20 4 5 055316215617 PPL
21565 8" Submarine Container PETE 45 N 250 2.3 15 40 8 5 055316215655 PPL
21566 9" Submarine Container PETE 45 N 250 2.8 19 32 8 4 055316215662 PPL
21567 5x5 Clamshell PETE 45 N 500 2.7 23 35 7 5 055316215679 PPL
21575 8" Submarine Container PETE 45 S 250 2.3 19 40 8 5 055316215754 PPL
21576 9" Submarine Container PETE 45 N 250 3.2 22 32 8 4 055316215761 PPL
21611 Large Salad Platter Shallow, Black Base 48 S 250 3.2 11 24 4 6 055316216119 PPL
21613 Large Salad Platter Deep Dome 48 S 250 3.2 12 24 4 6 055316216133 PPL
21617 Stadium Nacho Combo, Clear Dome, Blk Base 47 N 320 3.0 23 24 4 6 055316216171 PPL
21621 Small Salad Platter, Black Base 48 S 250 1.8 11 40 10 4 055316216218 PPL
21631 Medium Salad Platter, Black Base 48 S 250 1.8 7 40 10 4 055316216317 PPL
21638 Nacho Combo, Clear Dome, Black Base 47 N 576 4.6 32 20 5 4 055316216386 PPL
21648 Nacho Combo, Clear Dome, Black Base 47 N 575 5.2 33 16 4 4 055316216485 PPL
21660 3 Pocket Tray Black PETE 22 S 100 2.7 18 36 9 4 055316216607 PPL
21661 Lid for 3 Pocket Tray, Clear PETE 22 S 120 2.7 17 36 9 4 055316216614 PPL
24008 8oz Invisi-Bowl®, Clear 49 N 500 1.8 9 42 7 6 055316240084 PPL
24009 8oz Invisi-Bowl®, Black 49 N 500 1.8 9 42 7 6 055316240091 PPL
24012 12oz Invisi-Bowl®, Clear 49 N 500 1.8 10 42 7 6 055316240121 PPL
24013 12oz Invisi-Bowl®, Black 49 N 500 1.8 10 42 7 6 055316240138 PPL
24016 16oz Invisi-Bowl®, Clear 49 N 500 2.6 13 36 6 6 055316240169 PPL
24017 16oz Invisi-Bowl®, Black 49 S 500 2.6 13 36 6 6 055316240176 PPL
24020 22oz Warmabowl, Black 49 S 500 4.5 17 25 5 5 055316240206 PPL
24024 24oz Invisi-Bowl®, Clear 49 N 500 3.6 15 25 5 5 055316240244 PPL
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24025 24oz Invisi-Bowl®, Black 49 S 500 3.6 15 25 5 5 055316240251 PPL
24032 32oz Invisi-Bowl®, Clear 49 N 500 3.6 19 25 5 5 055316240329 PPL
24033 32oz Invisi-Bowl®, Black 49 S 500 3.6 19 25 5 5 055316240336 PPL
24048 48oz Invisi-Bowl®, Clear 49 N 500 5.5 24 16 4 4 055316240480 PPI
24049 48oz Invisi-Bowl®, Black 49 N 500 5.5 24 16 4 4 055316240497 PPI
24064 64oz Invisi-Bowl®, Clear 49 N 500 5.5 26 16 4 4 055316240640 PPI
24065 64oz Invisi-Bowl®, Black 49 N 500 5.5 26 16 4 4 055316240657 PPI
24100 Flat Lid for 8oz & 12oz Invisi-Bowl® 49 N 500 1.8 8 42 7 6 055316241005 PPL
24200 Flat Lid for 16oz & 24oz Invisi-Bowl® 49 N 500 2.6 11 36 6 6 055316242002 PPL
24300 Flat Lid for 32oz Invisi-Bowl® 49 N 500 3.6 15 25 5 5 055316243009 PPL
24400 Dome Lid for 8oz & 12oz Invisi-Bowl® 49 S 500 1.8 9 42 7 6 055316244006 PPL
24500 Dome Lid for 16oz & 24oz Invisi-Bowl® 49 S 500 2.6 12 36 6 6 055316245003 PPL
24600 Dome Lid for 32oz Invisi-Bowl® 49 S 500 3.7 16 25 5 5 055316246000 PPL
24700 Flat Lid for 48oz & 64oz Invisi-Bowl® 49 N 500 5.5 17 16 4 4 055316247007 PPI
24800 Dome Lid for 48oz & 64oz Invisi-Bowl® 49 N 500 3.7 17 25 5 5 055316248004 PPI
29203 Large Nacho Tray Black 47 N 500 1.3 15 60 12 5 055316292038 PPL
29219 6 Deviled Egg Combo 46 N 250 1.8 11 40 10 4 055316292199 PPL
29305 Small Nacho Tray Black 47 N 500 1.3 10 48 12 4 055316293059 PPL
29330 Shallow Utility PETE 45 N 250 2.2 25 36 6 6 055316293301 PPL
29565 8" Submarine Container PETE SXS 31 S 250 2.3 19 40 8 5 055316295657 PPL
29566 9" Submarine Container PETE SXS 31 S 250 3.2 22 32 8 4 055316295664 PPL
29567 5x5 Clamshell PETE SXS 31 S 500 2.7 23 35 7 5 055316295671 PPL
29578 8x8 Clamshell, Clear PETE 45 N 200 2.3 18 45 9 5 055316295787 PPL
29579 9x9 Clamshell, Clr Lid, Blk Base PETE 31 S 200 3.2 27 30 6 5 055316295794 PPL
29580 8x8 Clamshell, 3 Cavity, Clear PETE 45 N 200 2.3 18 45 9 5 055316295800 PPL
29581 9x9 Clamshell, Clear PETE 45 N 200 3.2 22 30 6 5 055316295817 PPL
29583 9x9 Clamshell, 3 Cavity, Clear PETE 45 N 200 3.2 22 30 6 5 055316295831 PPL
29588 8x8 Clamshell, Clr Lid, Blk Base PETE 31 S 200 2.3 22 45 9 5 055316295886 PPL
31050 Meat/ Produce Tray #5  52 S 500 2.7 17 36 6 6 055316310503 PPL
31110 Meat/ Produce Tray #16  52 S 500 2.3 13 40 10 4 055316311104 PPL
31200 Meat/Produce Tray, Clear 52 N 1000 4.1 18 20 5 4 055316312002 PPL
35016 Hydroponics Produce Hinged Container PETE 52 N 420 7.0 32 15 5 3 055316350165 PPL
51200 12" Ebony® 2 Base Black PETE 34 S 50 0.5 7 72 9 8 055316512006 PPL
51201 12" Ebony 2 Deep Tray Black PETE 34 S 50 1.1 8 63 9 7 055316502724 PPL
51220 12" Ebony 2 Catering Tray Dome, 2.2" Deep, Clear 34 S 50 1.8 7 45 9 5 055316503721 PPL
51230 12" Ebony® 2 Dome, 3" Clear PETE 34 S 50 1.8 7 45 9 5 055316512303 PPL
51600 16" Ebony® 2 Base, Black PETE 34 S 50 1.1 16 36 6 6 055316516004 PPL
51601 16" Ebony 2 Deep Tray, Black PETE 34 S 50 1.1 16 36 6 6 055316516011 PPL
51627 16" Ebony 2 Cateing Tray Dome, 2.75" Deep, Clea 34 S 50 3.2 12 24 6 4 055316503738 PPL
51640 16" Ebony® 2 Dome, 4" Clear PETE 34 S 50 3.2 12 24 6 4 055316516400 PPL
51800 18" Ebony® 2 Base, Black PETE 35 S 50 1.5 20 24 4 6 055316518008 PPL
51801 18" Ebony 2 Deep Tray, Black PETE 35 S 25 1.7 20 24 4 6 055316518015 PPL
51840 18" Ebony® 2 Dome, 4" Clear Dome 35 S 50 4.0 15 16 4 4 055316518404 PPL
81416 8 Cell Portion Pak Tray - PPI 53 N 1000 5.3 45 12 3 4 055316814162 PPI
81546 6 Cell Portion Pak Tray - PPI 53 N 1000 5.5 45 12 3 4 055316815466 PPI
81588 1 Cell Portion Pak Tray - PPI/PPL 53 N 1000 5.5 45 12 3 4 055316815886 PPI/PPL
81777 16 Cell Portion Pak Tray - PPI/PPL 53 N 1000 3.6 44 20 4 5 055316817774 PPI/PPL
82184 12 Square Cell Tray 53 N 1000 3.6 44 20 4 5 055316821849 PPL
82191 12 Oval Cell Tray 53 N 1000 3.6 44 20 4 5 055316821917 PPL
82204 8 Cell Portion Pak Tray, Deep 53 N 1000 3.6 44 20 4 5 055316822044 PPL
82277 24 oz Bowl 48 N 500 5.4 19 16 4 4 055316822778 PPL
82278 FLAT LID 48 N 500 3.9 14 24 6 4 055316822785 PPL
82279 DOME LID 48 N 500 7.0 18 15 5 3 055316822792 PPL
82280 28 oz Bowl 48 N 500 5.4 19 16 4 4 055316822808 PPL
82307 6 Cavity Liner Tray for 82308 22 N 330 2.5 13 40 8 5 055316823072 PPL
82308 Bulk Cookie Container 22 N 110 3.2 17 24 6 4 055316823089 PPL
82317 Utility Container, Clr Lid, Blk Base PETE 30 N 300 3.2 29 30 6 5 055316823171 PPL
82400 2 Cavity Cookie Shallow 22 N 300 4.1 23 20 5 4 055316824000 PPL
82402 2 Cavity Cookie, SW, Clr Lid, Clr Base PETE 23 S 300 4.1 29 20 5 4 055316824024 PPL
82404 3 Cavity Cookie Container 22 N 300 4.1 24 20 5 4 055316824048 PPL
82406 3 Cavity Cookie, Clr Lid, Blk Base - PETE 30 N 300 4.1 24 20 5 4 055316824062 PPL
82407 1 Cavity Cookie - PETE 23 N 300 4.1 26 20 5 4 055316824079 PPL
82509 2 Cavity Cookie, DP, Clr Lid, Clr Base, PETE 23 N 300 4.1 29 20 5 4 055316825090 PPL
82517 2 Cavity Cookie, SW, Clr Lid, Blk Base PETE 30 S 300 4.1 29 20 5 4 055316825175 PPL
82518 2 Cavity Cookie, DP, Clr Lid, Blk Base PETE 30 N 300 4.1 29 20 5 4 055316825182 PPL
82603 3 Compartment XL Nacho Tray Black 47 N 500 1.8 22 20 10 4 055316826035 PPL
82604 3 Compartment Nacho Tray Black 47 N 500 1.8 18 40 10 4 055316826042 PPL
82605 Hot Dog and Nacho Tray 47 N 600 3.7 22 15 5 5 055316826059 PPL
82612 2 Pkt Dipping Container 43 N 500 2.7 16 35 7 5 055316826127 PPL
82635 2 Cavity 12 Cookie Clear PETE 23 S 250 3.7 28 30 6 5 055316826356 PPL
82638 Entrée Base 48 S 250 1.3 14 64 8 9 055316826387 PPL
82639 Entrée Lid 48 S 250 2.7 14 28 7 4 055316826394 PPL
82674 10" Deep Plain Dome, Clear PETE 22 N 110 2.7 11 36 6 6 055316826745 PPL
82675 10" Shallow Plain Dome, Clear PETE 22 N 110 1.8 11 42 7 6 055316826752 PPL
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82687 7" Square Cake Dome, Clear PETE 6 N 260 3.2 22 30 6 5 055316826875 PPL
82691 2 Cavity, 12 Cookie Container Clear PETE 23 S 250 3.2 29 30 6 5 055316826912 PPL
82710 10 Cookie Container PETE 23 N 300 3.6 26 20 5 4 055316827100 PPL
82711 3 Cavity Cookie Container PETE 23 N 300 4.4 31 20 5 4 055316827117 PPL
82712 2 Row, 10 Cookie Container, Clear PETE 23 N 250 3.2 27 30 6 5 055316827124 PPL
82713 3 Row, 15 Cookie Container, Clear PETE 23 N 250 3.2 26 24 4 6 055316827131 PPL
82749 Dessert Container with Fork PETE 15 S 300 2.7 19 36 6 6 055316827490 PPL
82866 15 Mini Eclair Clamshell 21 S 110 3.8 19 24 8 3 055316828664 PPL
502002 2 - 4" Tarts PETE 21 S 250 2.3 13 40 10 4 055316511016 PPL
502039 Utility Container Large PETE 36 S 200 4.1 28 20 5 4 055316507446 PPL
502043 Large Bulk Food Container, PETE 36 S 200 3.3 22 30 6 5 055316507439 PPL
502046 8 Mini Muffin, Clear PETE 18 N 500 3.6 22 24 6 4 055316506333 PPL
502047 6 Regular Muffins PETE 19 S 500 4.1 30 20 5 4 055316510989 PPL
502056 Utility Container Shallow, PETE 36 S 500 3.6 22 24 6 4 055316506340 PPL
502064 Loaf Container, Clear PETE 36 S 400 5.2 33 12 4 3 055316506487 PPL
502078 Loaf Container Deep, Clear PETE 36 N 400 5.2 33 12 4 3 055316506494 PPL
502094 Square Utility, Clear PETE 36 N 300 4.1 33 20 5 4 055316507095 PPL
502108 Giant Utility Container PETE 36 S 30 3.7 26 30 6 5 055316507125 PPL
502110 18 Pack Cookie Container PETE 23 N 300 4.1 32 20 5 4 055316507767 PPL
502130 Utility Container Shallow PETE 36 N 200 4.1 26 20 5 4 055316507811 PPL
502131 Utility Container Deep PETE 36 N 200 4.1 31 20 5 4 055316507590 PPL
502134 Jumbo Utillity PETE 36 S 150 4.7 26 18 6 3 055316507606 PPL
502148 Utility Container Mediume PETE 36 S 200 4.1 30 20 5 4 055316507804 PPL
502196 6 Tart Container PETE 21 S 300 3.9 28 20 4 5 055316510996 PPL
502208 Lunch Box Extra Deep PETE 36 S 250 2.7 21 35 7 5 055316507576 PPL
502221 15 Pkt Container PETE 21 N 150 2.8 24 40 8 5 055316508016 PPL
502253 Single Cavity Utility Container, PETE - 12.5mil 36 N 600 2.7 28 28 7 4 055316506500 PPL
502257 Small Loaf Container PETE 11 S 250 2.5 15 32 8 4 055316507088 PPL
502368 Corner Lock Container Shallow PETE 37 S 240 4.1 28 20 5 4 055316510378 PPL
502369 Corner Lock Container Deep PETE 37 S 240 4.1 28 20 5 4 055316510361 PPL
502472 3 Cavity, 24 Cookie Container, Clear PETE 23 S 150 2.7 18 35 7 5 055316506395 PPL
503230 Pie Slice Extra Deep PETE 15 S 300 2.3 15 35 7 5 055316507583 PPL
504705 Hinged Danish Deep PETE 13 S 300 3.6 30 24 4 6 055316511009 PPL
521011 11" Shallow Submarine PETE 46 S 200 2.3 15 35 5 7 055316210117 PPL
521024 24" Submarine, Hinged PETE 46 S 125 3.6 22 24 4 6 055316210247 PPL
531015 Meat/Produce Tray 52 S 1000 1.8 17 40 10 4 055316310152 PPL
531020 Meat/ Produce Tray Clear PETE 52 S 1000 2.7 24 35 7 5 055316506821 PPL
531030 Meat/Produce Tray 3 lb. Clear PETE 52 S 1000 4.1 31 20 5 4 055316510545 PPL
582301 6 Cavity Cookie PETE 22 N 240 3.2 27 24 6 4 055316823010 PPL
5E010 8" Fluted Cake, 1", Clear 8/ 25 N 200 6.0 14 16 4 4 055316501062 PPL
5E023 8" Fluted Cake\ Tub - 2.3" PETE 8/ 25 N 200 6.0 16 16 4 4 055316501246 PPL
5E034 8" Fluted Cake Dome 3.5" PETE 8/ 25 S 200 6.0 22 16 4 4 05531650005 PPL
5E050 8" Fluted Cake Dome 5.0" PETE 8/ 25 S 200 6.0 30 16 4 4 055316650005 PPL
5E100 8" Flat Cake Base, PETE 8 S 200 3.7 17 24 4 6 05531650004 PPL
5E200 Large Tub V-Groove Lid, Clear PETE 25 N 260 3.7 22 24 4 6 055316501369 PPL
02288-1 Utility Jumbo Deep Container 37 S 150 4.9 31.9 18 6 3 055316511474 PPL
02348-1 Utility Container Smooth Wal Dome, Clr Dme, Clr B 31 N 250 3.7 24 30 6 5 055316508290 PPL
02431-1 3 Sliced Loaf Container Clr Dome, Clr Base PETE 12 N 100 2.1 27 42 7 6 055316510354 PPL
02434-1 2 Sliced Loaf Container, Clr Dome, Blk Base PETE 12 N 125 3.2 31 30 6 5 055316510095 PPL
02607-2 Loaf Container Perimeter Seal PETE 12 S 144 2.8 14 32 8 4 055316510453 PPL
02636-1 Utility Perimeter Seal PETE Container 37 N 180 5.1 20 20 5 4 055316-51033-0 PPL
02646-1 12 Mini Cupcake High Dome Container 18 N 200 3.5 19.5 30 6 5 055316512129 PPL
06348-PD 1/8 Sheet Cake Deep, PanelDome 9 S 100 3.7 14 24 4 6 055316500973 PPL
06570-PD 1/2 Sheet Cake, Deep PanelDome OPS 9 N 25 2.7 8 35 7 5 055316501031 PPL
06571-PD 1/2 Sheet Cake, Dp PanelDome OPS, Blk Base 9 S 25 2.7 8 35 7 5 055316501048 PPL
09539-1 12 Large Donuts - PETE 20 N 250 5.6 42 16 4 4 055316510903 PPL
24013-1 12oz Warmabowl, Black 49 S 500 1.8 11 42 7 6 055316503028 PPL
24025-1 24oz Warmabowl, Black 49 S 500 3.6 16 25 5 5 055316503035 PPL
24028-1 28oz Warmabowl, Black 49 S 500 3.6 21 25 5 5 055316240282 PPL
24033-1 32oz Warmabowl, Black 49 N 500 3.6 20 25 5 5 055316503042 PPL
502008-1 8 Cake Donuts PETE 20 N 220 2.7 17 35 7 5 055316506562 PPL
502093-1 Utility Container Deep PETE 37 S 300 4.1 25 20 5 4 055316507231 PPL
502222-1 3 Pkt Container PETE 21 N 130 2.8 24 40 8 5 055316508047 PPL
502253-1 Single Cavity Utility Container, PETE - 15mil 36 S 600 2.7 25 28 7 4 055316506210 PPL
506620-BK-C 6" Cake Shallow, Black Base Combo PETE 6 N 100 3.9 11 24 6 4 055316502106 PPL
506620-PL-BK-C 6" Cake, 2" Shallow Plain Dome Combo 10 S 100 3.9 7 24 6 4 055316510958 PPL
506630-BK-C 6" Cake Medium, Black Base Combo PETE 6 N 100 3.9 12 24 6 4 055316502090 PPL
506630-PL-BK-C 6" Cake, 3" Medium Plain Dome Combo 10 S 100 3.9 8 24 6 4 055316510934 PPL
506640-BK-C 6" Cake Deep, Black Base Combo PETE 6 S 100 3.9 13 24 6 4 055316502083 PPL
506640-PL-BK-C 6" Cake, 4" Deep Plain Dome Combo 10 S 100 3.9 8 24 6 4 055316511214 PPL
51200-5P 12" Ebony 2, 5 Pkt Tray Black PETE 34 S 50 0.5 7 72 9 8 055316502878 PPL
51220-C 12" Ebony 2 Flat Tray Combo, 2.2" Clr Dome, Blk B 34 S 25 1.3 7 54 9 6 055316503745 PPL
51220-DL 12" Ebony 2 Plain Dome Clear PETE 34 S 50 2.1 7 48 12 4 055316502588 PPL
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51220-DL-C 12" Ebony 2, Plain Dome Cmbo, Clr Dme, Blk Bs P 34 S 25 1.8 8 45 9 5 055316503226 PPL
51230-2C 12" Ebony 2 Deep Tray Combo, 3" Clear Dome, Blk 34 S 25 1.8 12 45 9 5 055316503219 PPL
51230-5P-C 12" Ebony 2 5 Pkt Combo, Clr Dome, Blk Base PET 34 S 25 1.3 7 54 9 6 055316503141 PPL
51230-C 12" Ebony® 2 Come, Clear Dome, Black Base 34 S 25 1.3 8 54 9 6 055316502595 PPL
512520-C 12.5" Ebony 2 Combo, Clear 2" Dome, Black Base 34 S 25 1.3 5 54 9 6 055316-51048-4 PPL
51600-5P 16" Ebony 2, 5 Pkt Tray, Black PETE 34 N 50 1.1 16 36 6 6 055316502885 PPL
51627-2C 16" Ebony 2 Deep Tray Combo, 2.75" Clr Dome, B 35 N 25 2.4 14 36 6 6 055316505015 PPL
51627-C 16" Ebony 2 Flat Tray Combo, 2.75" Clr Dome, Blk 34 S 25 2.4 14 36 6 6 055316503752 PPL
51640-3C 16" Ebony 2 Deep Tray Combo, 4" Clear Dome, Blk 35 S 25 2.4 14 36 6 6 055316507637 PPL
51640-5P-C 16" Ebony 2, 5 Pkt Combo, Clr Dome, Bk Base PET 35 S 25 2.4 14 36 6 6 055316503158 PPL
51640-C 16" Ebony®  2 Combo, Clear Dome, Blk Base 35 S 25 2.4 14 36 6 6 055316502618 PPL
51640-CK-C 12 Cakes-Around Combo, Clr Dome, Blk Base 10 S 25 2.4 14 36 6 6 055316502601 PPL
51800-6P 18" Ebony 2, 6 Pkt Tray, Black PETE 35 N 50 1.5 20 24 4 6 055316502922 PPL
51840-2C 18" Ebony® 2 Combo, Clr Dome, Deep Blk Base 35 S 25 3.0 18 24 4 6 055316505022 PPL
51840-6P-C 18" Ebony 2, 6 Pkt Cmbo, Clr Dome,  Black Bs PET 35 N 25 3.0 18 24 4 6 055316503165 PPL
51840-C 18" Ebony® 2 Combo, Clr Dome, Blk Base 35 S 25 3.0 18 24 4 6 055316502625 PPL
5B012-PB 5.5" PanelBowl - 12oz  Clear PETE 50 N 500 3.0 13 30 5 6 055316501901 PPL
5B012-PB-BK 5.5" PanelBowl - 12oz  Black PETE 50 N 500 3.0 13 30 5 6 055316502441 PPL
5B016-PB 5.5" PanelBowl - 16oz  Clear PETE 50 N 500 3.0 16 30 5 6 055316501888 PPL
5B016-PB-BK 5.5" PanelBowl - 16oz  BlackPETE 50 N 500 3.0 16 30 5 6 055316502434 PPL
5B201-PD 5.5" PanelDome - Clear PETE, Lid for 5.5" w/ pull t 50 N 500 3.0 12 30 6 5 055316505404 PPL
5BB008        Small Square Bowl 8oz Clear PETE 33 S 500 3.0 13 30 5 6 055316504162 PPL
5BB008-BK        Small Square Bowl  8oz Black PETE 33 S 500 3.0 13 30 5 6 055316504193 PPL
5BB012 Small Square Bowl  12oz Clear PETE 33 S 500 3.0 13 30 5 6 055316504179 PPL
5BB012-BK        Small Square Bowl  12oz Black PETE 33 S 500 3.0 13 30 5 6 055316504209 PPL
5BB016-          Small Square Bowl  16oz Clear PETE 33 S 500 3.0 15 30 5 6 055316504186 PPL
5BB016-BK        Small Square Bowl  16oz Black PETE 33 S 500 3.0 15 30 5 6 055316504216 PPL
5BB200-DL           Small Dome - Clear PETE 33 S 500 3.0 11 30 5 6  055316504223 PPL
5BB200-FL           Small Flat Lid - Clear PETE 33 S 500 3.0 11 30 5 6  055316504230 PPL
5C026-PL 6" Plain Cake Dome, 2.65" PETE 10 N 200 3.9 16 24 6 4 055316501307 PPL
5C030A-TB-DB Small Fluted Tub, 30oz, Dome Bottom PETE 24 N 200 2.1 10 45 9 5 055316501321 PPL
5C037 6" Tub/ Fluted Cake Dome, 3.75" Clear PETE 7 S 200 3.9 14 24 6 4 055316501079 PPL
5C100-1 6" Flat Cake Base, Black PETE 7 N 400 3.9 19 24 6 4 055316502274 PPL
5C100-RB-2 6" Ring Cake Base, Black PETE 7 S 200 3.9 11 24 6 4 055316502861 PPL
5C200A-DL Dome Lid for Small Fluted Tub, Clear PETE 24 N 200 2.1 9 45 9 5 055316501093 PPL
5D010 7" Tub\ Fluted Cake Dome 1.0" PETE 7/ 25 N 200 3.7 10 20 4 5 055316500645 PPL
5D018-1 7" Tub\Fluted Cake Dome, 1.8" PETE 7/ 25 S 200 4.7 11 16 4 4 055316500935 PPL
5D018-1-C 8" Snack Tray Combo, 1" Dome, PETE 46 S 100 4.7 7 16 4 4 055316500959 PPL
5D020-PL-2 7" Cake Plain Dome\ Tub, 2.0" Deep PETE 10/ 25 S 200 4.0 19 16 4 4 055316503813 PPL
5D021-PL 7" Plain Dome, 2.125" Clear PETE 10 S 200 4.7 18 16 4 4 055316501949 PPL
5D022-PL-2 7" Cake Plain Dome\ Tub, 2.25" Deep PETE 10/ 25 N 200 4.0 19 16 4 4 055316503820 PPL
5D023 7" Tub\ Fluted Cake Dome 2.3" PETE 7/ 25 N 200 4.7 13 16 4 4 055316500652 PPL
5D024-PB1 9" PanelBowl - 24oz, Clear PETE 50 N 200 3.6 17 20 4 5 055316502397 PPL
5D024-PB1-BK 9" PanelBowl - 24oz, Black PETE 50 N 200 3.6 17 20 4 5 055316502427 PPL
5D025-PL 7" Plain Dome, 2.5" Clear PETE 10/ 25 N 200 4.2 20 25 5 5 055316506401 PPL
5D028 7" Tub\ Fluted Cake Dome 2.8" PETE 7/ 25 S 200 4.4 17 16 4 4 055316501161 PPL
5D032 7"  Tub\ Fluted Cake Dome 3.25", PETE 7/ 25 S 200 4.7 17 16 4 4 055316500270 PPL
5D032-PB1 9" PanelBowl - 32oz Clear PETE 50 S 200 3.6 18 20 4 5 055316502380 PPL
5D032-PB1-BK 9" PanelBowl - 32oz Black PETE 50 N 200 3.6 18 20 4 5 055316502403 PPL
5D032-PB-BK 32 oz PanelBowl, Black PETE 48 S 400 4.9 26 16 4 3 055316500287 PPL
5D032-PL 7" Cake Plain Dome\ Tub, 3.25" Deep PETE 10/ 25 S 200 4.7 19 16 4 4 055316503622 PPL
5D040 7" Tub\ Fluted Cake Dome 4.0" PETE 7/ 25 N 200 4.4 20 16 4 4 055316500195 PPL
5D040-1 7" Tub\ Fluted Cake Dome 4.0" PETE 7/ 25 S 200 4.4 17 16 4 4 055316500553 PPL
5D048-PB1 9" PanelBowl - 48oz Clear PETE 50 N 200 3.6 20 20 4 5 055316502298 PPL
5D048-PB1-BK 9" PanelBowl - 48oz Black PETE 50 S 200 3.6 20 20 4 5 055316502410 PPL
5D050 7" Tub\ Fluted Cake Dome 5.0"  PETE 7/ 25 S 200 5.6 23 16 4 4 055316500089 PPL
5D100 7" Cake Flat Base, PETE 7 N 200 3.0 14 24 4 6 055316500072 PPL
5D100A 7" Undersize Bae, Black PETE 10 S 200 3.6 14 24 4 6 055316501956 PPL
5D100-BNT-1 7" Bundt Cake Base, Blk PETE 7 N 240 3.6 16 20 4 5 055316508160 PPL
5D100-RB 7" Cake Ring Base, PETE 7 S 200 3.0 14 24 4 6 055316500225 PPL
5D101A-2 7" Cake Base, Black PETE 10 S 200 3.6 15 20 4 5 055316504070 PPL
5D200-DL-1 Medium Tub Dome Lid, Clear PETE 25 N 360 4.2 25 25 5 5 055316506890 PPL
5D200-PD PanelDome Lid for 5D032-PB-BK  PETE 48 S 400 4.4 20 16 4 4 055316500386 PPL
5D200-PL 7" Tub Lid - PETE 25 S 200 3.0 14 24 4 6 055316500904 PPL
5D201-FL 9" Flat Lid Clear PETE 50 S 200 3.6 14 20 4 5 055316503837 PPL
5D201-PD 9" PanelDome - Clear PETE Lid for 9" PanelBowl 50 S 200 3.6 14 20 4 5 055316502533 PPL
5DD024          Medium Square Bowl  24oz Clear PETE 33 S 300 3.3 19 30 5 6 055316504247 PPL
5DD024-BK        Medium Square Bowl  24oz Black PETE 33 S 300 3.3 19 30 5 6 055316504254 PPL
5DD032          Medium Square Bowl  32oz Clear PETE 33 S 300 3.3 19 30 5 6 055316504261 PPL
5DD032-BK        Medium Square Bowl  32oz Black PETE 33 S 300 3.3 19 30 5 6 055316504278 PPL
5DD048          Medium Square Bowl  48oz Clear PETE 33 S 300 3.3 19 30 5 6 055316504285 PPL
5DD048-BK        Medium Square Bowl  48oz Black PETE 33 S 300 3.3 19 30 5 6 055316504292 PPL
5DD200-DL           Medium Dome - Clear PETE 33 S 300 3.3 14 30 5 6 055316504308 PPL
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5DD200-FL           Medium Flat Lid - Clear PETE 33 S 300 3.3 14 30 5 6 055316504308 PPL
5E013-4P 4 Compartmented Tub - 1.375" DEEP PETE 26 N 260 6.0 29 16 4 4 055316501567 PPL
5E017-4P 4 Compartmented Tub - 1.75" DEEP PETE 26 S 260 6.0 37 16 4 4 055316501574 PPL
5E034-2C Large Fluted Tub Combo PETE 25 N 100 6.0 19 16 4 4 055316505084 PPL
5E034-C 8" Fluted Cake Combo, 3.5 Clr Dome, Blk Base PE 8 S 100 6.0 19 16 4 4 055316503318 PPL
5E035A-PD-1-C 8" Oversize PanelDome Cake Cmbo, 3.5"  PETE 9 S 100 6.0 12 16 4 4 055316500515 PPL
5E035-PD 8" PanelDome Cake, 3.5" PETE 25 N 200 6.0 25 16 4 4 055316500140 PPL
5E035-PD-C 8" PanelDome 3.5" Deep, Clr Dome, Blk Base Com 9 N 100 6.0 24 16 4 4 055316506975 PPL
5E043-PB-3P 10" PanelBowl, 3 Pkt, 43oz, Clear PETE 50 S 200 6.6 24 16 4 4 055316501352 PPL
5E043-PB-3P-BK 10" PanelBowl, 3 Pkt, 43oz, Black PETE 50 N 200 6.6 24 16 4 4 055316502458 PPL
5E045-PB-2P 10" PanelBowl, 2 Pkt, 45 oz, Clear PETE 50 N 200 6.0 24 16 4 4 055316501345 PPL
5E045-PB-2P-BK 10" PanelBowl, 2 Pkt, 45 oz, Black PETE 50 S 200 6.0 24 16 4 4 055316502465 PPL
5E045-PD-C 8" PanelDom 4.5"Deep Black Base Combo 9 N 100 5.9 23 16 4 4 055316511399 PPL
5E048-PB 10" PanelBowl, 1 Pkt, 48 oz, Clear PETE 50 N 200 6.0 24 16 4 4 055316500338 PPL
5E048-PB-BK 10" PanelBowl, 1 Pkt, 48 oz, Black PETE 50 N 200 6.0 24 16 4 4 055316502472 PPL
5E050A-PD-1-C 8" Oversize PanelDome Cake Cmbo, 5" PETE 9 S 100 6.0 24 16 4 4 055316500522 PPL
5E050-C 8" Fluted Cake Combo, 5.0" Clr Dome, Blk Base PE 8 S 100 6.0 23 16 4 4 055316503301 PPL
5E050-PD 8" PanelDome Cake, 5" PETE 25 N 200 6.0 30 16 4 4 055316500133 PPL
5E050-PD-C 8" PanelDome 5" Deep, Clr Dome, Blk Base Comb 9 S 100 6.0 24 16 4 4 055316506982 PPL
5E068A-4+1P-C 10" Platter, 68oz, 4 Compartment w/ Dip Cup 53 S 100 4.4 21 24 4 6 055316503431 PPL
5E080-BWL 10" Plain Bowl - 80oz Clear PETE 51 S 200 6.0 24 16 4 4 055316504575 PPL
5E080-BWL-3 80oz Bowl, Clear PETE 51 N 50 2.2 7 42 7 6 055316505602 PPL
5E080-BWL-BK 10" Plain Bowl - 80oz Black PETE 51 S 200 6.0 24 16 4 4 055316504582 PPL
5E080-BWL-BK-3 80oz Bowl, Black PETE 51 S 50 2.2 7 42 7 6 055316505619 PPL
5E100-RB 8" Cake Ring Base, PETE 8 N 200 3.7 17 24 4 6 055316500478 PPL
5E190-TB Large Tub, Flat Bottom, 190oz, Clear 25 N 200 6.0 3 16 4 4 055316500157 PPL
5E200-PD 10" PanelDome, for 10" PanelBowl, Clear 51 S 200 3.7 17 24 4 6 055316500850 PPL
5E200-PD-3 10" PanelDome, for 10" PanelBowl, Clear PETE 51 S 50 0.8 4 84 12 7 055316505626 PPL
5E200-PL Large Tub Plain Lid, Clear PETE 25 N 260 3.7 22 24 4 6 055316501598 PPL
5E200-PL-BT Plain Lid w/ Button  -Clear PETE 26 S 260 3.7 22 24 4 6 055316501581 PPL
5F017 9" Fluted Cake Dome,  1.75" PETE 8 N 200 6.7 22 16 4 4 055316500034 PPL
5F021 9" Fluted Cake Dome, 2.1"  PETE 8 S 200 6.7 22 16 4 4 055316500737 PPL
5F027-PL 9" Plain Dome, 2.75" Clear PETE 10 S 200 6.7 32 16 4 4 055316504599 PPL
5F028A-PL-1 9" Cheesecake, Plain Dome PETE 10 N 200 6.0 36 16 4 4 055316501260 PPL
5F035-PD-C 9" PanelDome 3.5" Deep, Clr Dome, Blk Base Com 9 S 100 7.6 31 16 4 4 055316506999 PPL
5F050-PD-C 9" PanelDome 5" Deep, Clr Dome, Blk Base Comb 9 S 100 7.6 33 16 4 4 055316505664 PPL
5F100 9" Cake Flat Base, PETE 8 S 200 5.3 23 20 4 5 055316500010 PPL
5F100-17P-1 9" - 17 Pocket Base PETE 8 N 200 5.3 28 20 4 5 055316500638 PPL
5F100-3P 9" 3 Pocket Platter, Black PETE 8 N 200 5.3 28 20 4 5 055316501291 PPL
5F100A-RB-OCT-1 9" Cake Ring Base, PETE 10 N 200 6.0 22 16 4 4 055316502177 PPL
5FF032        Large Square Bowl  32oz Clear PETE 33 S 150 2.0 12 50 10 5 055316504322 PPL
5FF032-BK        Large Square Bowl  32oz Black PETE 33 S 150 2.0 12 50 10 5 055316504339 PPL
5FF048          Large Square Bowl  48oz Clear PETE 33 S 150 2.0 14 50 10 5 055316504346 PPL
5FF048-BK        Large Square Bowl  48oz Black PETE 33 S 150 2.0 14 50 10 5 055316504353 PPL
5FF064           Large Square Bowl  64oz Clear PETE 33 S 150 2.0 14 50 10 5 055316504360 PPL
5FF064-BK        Large Square Bowl  64oz BLack PETE 33 S 150 2.0 14 50 10 5 055316504377 PPL
5FF200-DL           Large Dome - Clear PETE 33 S 150 2.0 10 50 10 5 055316504384 PPL
5FF200-FL           Large Flat Lid - Clear PETE 33 S 150 2.0 10 50 10 5 055316504391 PPL
5G096A-PB-1 12" PanelBowl - 96oz Clear PETE 51 S 50 2.4 10 42 6 7 055316502953 PPL
5G096A-PB-BK-1 12" PanelBowl - 96oz Black PETE 51 N 50 2.4 10 42 6 7 055316502960 PPL
5G160A-BWL 12" Plain Bowl, 160z Clear PETE 51 S 50 2.4 11 42 6 7 055316504087 PPL
5G160A-BWL-BK 12' Plain Bowl - 160oz Black PETE 51 S 50 2.4 11 42 6 7 055316504094 PPL
5G200A-PD-1 12" PanelDome - Black PETE, Lid for 12"  51 S 50 2.4 7 42 6 7 055316502939 PPL
5H012 12" Flute Cake Dome, 1.25", Clear 8 N 100 3.8 14 24 6 4 055316501208 PPL
5H100 12" Flat Cake Base, Black 8 N 100 3.8 14 24 6 4 055316501178 PPL
5H132-4+1P-C 132 oz Veggie Platter w/ 8oz Dip cup Combo 53 N 50 3.8 11 24 6 4 055316501505 PPL
5H138-4+1P-C 138 oz Veggie Platter w/ 16oz Dip cup Combo 53 N 50 3.8 11 24 6 4 055316501512 PPL
5HG008-TV 8oz BreakAway-TV - English, Clear PETE 32 S 300 3.4 13 30 6 5 055316506647 PPL
5HG008-TV-F 8oz BreakAway-TV - Bilingual, Clear PETE 32 S 300 3.4 13 30 6 5 055316506654 PPL
5HG012-TV 12oz BreakAway-TV - English, Clear PETE 32 S 300 3.4 13 30 6 5 055316506661 PPL
5HG012-TV-F 12oz BreakAway-TV - Bilingual, Clear PETE 32 S 300 3.4 13 30 6 5 055316506678 PPL
5HG016-TV 16oz BreakAway-TV - English, Clear PETE 32 S 300 3.4 15 30 6 5 055316506685 PPL
5HG016-TV-F 16oz BreakAway-TV - Bilingual, Clear PETE 32 S 300 3.4 15 30 6 5 055316506692 PPL
5HG024-TV 24oz BreakAway-TV - English, Clear PETE 32 S 130 2.1 10 48 8 6 055316506203 PPL
5HG024-TV-F 24oz BreakAway-TV - Bilingual, Clear PETE 32 S 130 2.1 10 48 8 6 055316506616 PPL
5HG032-TV 32oz BreakAway-TV - English, Clear PETE 32 S 130 2.1 13 48 8 6 055316506432 PPL
5HG032-TV-F 32oz BreakAway-TV - Bilingual, Clear PETE 32 S 130 2.1 13 48 8 6 055316506623 PPL
5HG036-TV 36oz BreakAway-TV - English, Clear PETE 32 S 120 3.2 17 30 6 5 055316506838 PPL
5HG036-TV-F 36oz BreakAway-TV - Bilingual, Clear PETE 32 S 120 3.2 17 30 6 5 055316506845 PPL
5HG048-TV 48oz BreakAway-TV - English, Clear PETE 32 S 120 3.2 19 30 6 5 055316506852 PPL
5HG048-TV-F 48oz BreakAway-TV - Bilingual, Clear PETE 32 S 120 3.2 19 30 6 5 055316506869 PPL
5HG064-TV 64oz BreakAway-TV - English, Clear PETE 32 S 120 3.2 22 30 6 5 055316507453 PPL
5HG064-TV-F 64oz BreakAway-TV - Bilingual, Clear PETE 32 S 120 3.2 22 30 6 5 055316507460 PPL
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5HGR008-TV 8oz BreakAway- Round TV - English, Clear PETE 32 S 240 2.7 11 35 7 5 055316508757 PPL
5HGR008-TV-F 8oz BreakAway- Round TV - Bilingual, Clear PETE 32 S 240 2.7 11 35 7 5 055316509310 PPL
5HGR012-TV 12oz BreakAway- Round TV - English, Clear PETE 32 S 225 2.7 11 35 7 5 055316508740 PPL
5HGR012-TV-F 12oz BreakAway- Round TV - Bilingual, Clear PET 32 S 255 2.7 11 35 7 5 055316509327 PPL
5HGR016-TV 16oz BreakAway- Round TV - English, Clear PETE 32 S 210 2.7 11 35 7 5 055316508733 PPL
5HGR016-TV-F 16oz BreakAway- Round TV - Bilingual, Clear PET 32 S 210 2.7 11 35 7 5 055316509334 PPL
5HGR024-TV 24oz BreakAway- Round TV - English, Clear PETE 32 S 150 3.3 11 30 6 5 055316507132 PPL
5HGR024-TV-F 24oz BreakAway- Round TV - Bilingual, Clear PET 32 S 150 3.3 11 30 6 5 055316509341 PPL
5HGR032-TV 32oz BreakAway- Round TV - English, Clear PETE 32 S 150 3.3 13 30 6 5 055316507729 PPL
5HGR032-TV-F 32oz BreakAway- Round TV - Bilingual, Clear PET 32 S 150 3.3 13 30 6 5 055316509358 PPL
5HGR048-TV 64oz BreakAway- Round TV - English, Clear PETE 32 S 135 3.3 15 30 6 5 055316508719 PPL
5HGR048-TV-F 64oz BreakAway- Round TV - Bilingual, Clear PET 32 S 135 3.3 15 30 6 5 055316509365 PPL
5I044-C 1/8 Sheet Cake 4.45" Dome Combo 6 N 64 2.0 21 16 4 4 055316510675 PPL
5J038-PD-C 1/4 Sheet PanelDome Cake Dome, 3.8" PETE 9 S 50 3.9 23 20 4 5 055316500539 PPL
5J050-C 1/4 Sheet Fluted Cake Cmbo, 5" Clr Dme, Blk Bs P 8 S 50 4.1 25 20 4 5 055316503295 PPL
5J050-PD-C 1/4 Sheet PanelDome Cake Dome, 5" PETE 9 S 50 3.9 27 20 4 5 055316500546 PPL
5L050-C 1/2 Sheet Cake 5" Deep, Combo PETE 8 S 25 4.2 23 24 6 4 055316508108 PPL
5M016-PB 7" PanelBowl, 16oz, Clear 50 N 450 4.1 22 20 5 4 055316501253 PPL
5M016-PB-BK 7" PanelBowl, 16oz, Black 50 N 450 4.1 22 20 5 4 055316502496 PPL
5M020A-TB-DB 6" Tub, 20oz Dome Bottom, Clear PETE 24 N 300 2.8 15 32 8 4 055316503479 PPL
5M024-PB 7" PanelBowl, 24oz, Clear 50 N 450 4.1 22 20 5 4 055316501437 PPL
5M024-PB-BK 7" PanelBowl, 24oz, Black 50 S 450 4.1 22 20 5 4 055316502502 PPL
5M028-TB-DB Small Tub, Dome Bottom, 28 oz PETE 24 N 360 4.1 18 20 5 4 055316500317 PPL
5M032-PB 7" PanelBowl, 32oz, Clear 50 S 450 4.1 18 20 5 4 055316501451 PPL
5M032-PB-BK 7" PanelBowl, 32oz, Black 50 N 450 4.4 26 20 5 4 055316502519 PPL
5M032-TB Small Tub, Flat Bottom, 32 oz PETE 24 N 360 4.1 18 20 5 4 055316500812 PPL
5M034B-TB-DB 34oz Small Tub PETE New 24 N 360 4.1 22 20 5 4 055316505787 PPL
5M034B-TB-DB-2 34oz Small Tub PETE (27mil) 24 N 360 4.1 20 20 5 4 055316507255 PPL
5M038B-TB 38oz Small Tub PETE New 24 N 360 4.1 22 20 5 4 055316505831 PPL
5M038B-TB-2 38oz Small Tub PETE (27mil) 24 N 360 4.1 20 20 5 4 055316507262 PPL
5M046-TB-DB Small Tub, Dome Bottom, 46 oz PETE 24 N 360 4.1 28 20 5 4 055316500301 PPL
5M050-TB Small Tub, Flat Bottom, 50 oz PETE 24 N 360 4.1 28 20 5 4 055316501284 PPL
5M200 Small Tub Lid Flat, V-Groove, PETE 24 N 360 2.7 14 30 6 6 055316500126 PPL
5M200A-FL 6" Flat Lid for 6" Tub, Clear PETE 24 N 300 2.2 10 42 7 6 055316503202 PPL
5M200-PD 7" PanelDome, For 7" PanelBowl, Clear 50 S 450 2.7 16 36 6 6 055316500720 PPL
5M200-PL-2 Small Tub Lid Flat, Plain, PETE 24 S 360 2.7 14 30 6 6 055316508337 PPL
5M201-PL Small Tub Deep Lid, Plain, Clear PETE 24 S 360 2.7 13 36 6 6 055316505442 PPL
5N200-FL 16" Flat Lid Clear PETE for 16" PanelBowl 51 S 25 1.1 6 36 6 6 055316503288 PPL
5N320-BWL 16" Plain Bowl - 320oz Clear PETE 51 S 25 2.4 10 36 6 6 055316504421 PPL
5N320-BWL-BK 16" Plain Bowl - 320oz Black PETE 51 S 25 2.4 10 36 6 6 055316504438 PPL
5RD110-HG 11oz Springmix Hinged Container PETE 52 S 152 4.7 27 18 6 18 055316507415 PPL
5RD160-HG 16oz Springmix Hinged Container PETE 52 S 128 4.7 27 18 6 18 055316507408 PPL
5RD160-TB 1lb Salad Tub Lid PETE 52 N 270 6.8 38 12 4 3 055316505688 PPL
5RD200-FL 1lb Salad Tub PETE 52 N 450 2.7 31 12 4 3 055316505589 PPL
5RE050-HG-1 5oz Spinach Hinged Container PETE 52 S 180 3.6 24 24 6 4 055316508962 PPL
5RE072-TB 5oz Salad Tub PETE 52 N 270 5.0 18 20 4 5 055316505695 PPL
5RE200-FL 5oz Salad Tub Lid PETE 52 N 450 5.0 20 20 4 5 055316505596 PPL
5RH054-4+1P-C 54oz, 4 + 1Pkt Veggie Platter Combo PETE 53 S 100 3.3 10 30 5 6 055316511351 PPL
5RH076-3P-C 75oz, 3 Pkt Veggie Platter Combo PETE 53 S 100 3.3 10 30 5 6 055316511368 PPL
5RJ037-PL-C Bar Cake Plain 3.75" Black Base Combo 6 S 60 2.7 18 36 6 6 055316508511 PPL
5RM037-PL-C 4 x 6 Bar Cake 3.75" Deep, Combo PETE 6 S 180 4.5 33 24 4 6 055316508498 PPL
5RM042-PL-C 4 x 6 Bar Cake 4.25" Deep, Combo PETE 6 S 180 4.5 35 24 4 6 055316508504 PPL
5SE040-TB Square Tub Plain, 40oz, Clear PETE 26 N 110 2.0 11 50 10 5 055316506548 PPL
5SE064-TB Square Tub Plain, 64oz, Clear PETE 26 N 100 2.0 10 50 10 5 055316506791 PPL
5SE080-TB Square Tub Plain, 80oz, Clear PETE 26 N 100 2.0 13 50 10 5 055316501925 PPL
5SE084-TB Square Tub Plain, 84oz, Clear PETE 26 S 100 2.0 13 50 10 5 055316505794 PPL
5SE088-TB Square Tub Plain, 88oz, Clear PETE 26 N 100 2.0 15 50 10 5 055316505138 PPL
5SE099-TB Square Tub Plain, 99oz, Clear PETE 26 N 100 2.0 15 50 10 5 055316806807 PPL
5SE200-PL Square Tub Lid - Plain, Clear PETE 26 N 150 2.0 11 50 10 5 055316501918 PPL
5SF110A-TB-1 Square Tub, Plain Wall 110oz PETE 26 S 200 4.9 25 16 4 4 055316511832 PPL
5SF200A-PL Square Tub Lid - Plain, Clear PETE 26 S 292 4.9 21 16 4 4 055316508788 PPL
5SM028-TB 6" Square Plain Tub, 28oz, Clear PETE 26 N 200 3.3 14 30 5 6 055316506357 PPL
5SM032-TB-1 6" Square Plain Tub, 32oz Clear PETE 26 S 200 3.3 12.8 30 5 6 055316509471 PPL
5SM048-TB 6" Square Plain Tub, 48oz Clear PETE 26 N 200 3.3 16.3 30 5 6 055316508764 PPL
5SM201-PL 6" Square Plain Tub, Clear PETE 26 S 400 3.3 14 30 5 6 055316506371 PPL
81800-C Bar Cake 3.65" Black Base Combo 5 N 100 3.7 20 25 5 5 055316508665 PPL
82672-1 10" Black Base 23 N 220 1.8 19.2 42 7 6 055316512501 PPL
82686-1 7" Square Cake Base, Black PETE 6 N 320 0.0 23 30 6 5 055316826868 PPL
82861-1 4 Mini Eclair Tray 21 S 660 3.3 18 30 6 5 055316509716 PPL
82862-1 Eclair Mini 5 Units Clamshell 21 S 440 5.8 26.9 16 4 4 055316511818 PPL
82864-1 5 Mini Eclair Tray 21 S 1080 4.1 24 24 6 4 055316509730 PPL
82865-1 Eclair 4 Unit Clamshell Base 21 S 330 4.5 27.8 20 4 5 055316511801 PPL
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YES!  I WOULD LIKE TO RECEIVE MORE INFORMATION / SAMPLES.

*Contact Name:

*Contact Title:

*Company Name:

*Street:       *City:

*Prov./State:       *Postal/Zip:

*Phone# :       Fax# :

Email:

*Markets Servicing:

*Type of Operation:

*Annual Purchasing Volume (Packaging): 

   Please contact me

   Please send the following samples:

COPY AND FAX THIS FORM TO (905)792-3330

SAMPLE REQUEST FORM

All packaging applications are different.  PAR-PAK advises that all purchasers and users of PAR-PAK products should test our products to make sure 
that the packaging selected is completely suitable for the intended specifi c application.   PAR-PAK does not warrant its products or packaging as being 
suitable for any specifi c use or application including, without limitation, use for freezing or heating or shipping.

ITEM # QTY ITEM# QTY ITEM# QTY ITEM# QTY

* Mandatory Field- Incomplete forms will NOT be filled
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